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BEFORE THE NATIONAL GREEN TRIBUNAL,  

SITTING AT NEW DELHI 

(Under Section 18(1) read with Section 14 of the National Green 

Tribunal, 2010) 

OA No. 1357/2024 

IN THE MATTER OF 

RASHI SHARMA                                                  …PETITIONERS 

VERSUS 

HARMEET SINGH & ORS.                               …RESPONDENTS 

REPLY ON BEHALF OF RESPONDENT  

NO. 2 / MR. ANIL BAGAI 

MOST RESPECTFULLY SHOWETH: 

1.  That I am the Respondent No. 2 in the aforesaid matter and as such 

I am well aware of the facts and circumstances of present case and 

hence, I am competent to swear this affidavit. 

2.  That I have gone through the contents of the Original Application 

filed by the Applicant, the contents of which have been read by me and 

the same has been understood by me. That having read the contents of 

the Original Application filed by the Applicant, the answering 

Respondent hereby, deny and dispute all statements, imputations and 

averments made by the Applicant in the instant Application save and 
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except those which are matters of record or have been specifically 

admitted hereinafter. All the contentions of the Applicant are denied 

and nothing be deemed to be admitted for reasons of non-traverse. 

3. That the Respondent herein is making following preliminary 

submission which clearly establishes that the present application is 

misconceived and has been filed on wrong facts merely to harass the 

Respondents. Answering Respondent is a law-abiding senior citizen 

and any construction work on his property is being done after obtaining 

necessary clearance and permissions in a bonafide manner. The 

construction work is being done to build a structure and not conduct 

any commercial activity as such.  

PRELIMINARY SUBMISSIONS 

a)  That the Applicants have approached this Hon’ble Tribunal without 

having a complete understanding of the factual scenario, or the legal 

position with respect to the borewells. In addition, Applicant has also 

failed to bring to the notice of the tribunal, an essential notification of 

the Central Ground Water Authority (“CGWA”) which precisely deals 

with the matter at hand.  
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b)  It is hereby stated at the outset that the properties owned by 

Respondent No. 1 and Respondent No. 2 are located on separate and 

distinct plots of land, with no association or interrelation between the 

two. The properties are independent of each other, and there is no 

overlap or linkage in terms of ownership, usage, or any other relevant 

factors. 

c)  The Applicant herein has made following allegation against the 

answering Respondent: 

i. That a well/borewell has been illegally dug by the Respondent 

no. 2 at 42 A Bungalow Road (Western Side) Near Kamla Nagar 

Market Delhi-110007. 

ii. Water from the said Well is being used by the Respondent in 

construction of building/complex on the given plot and hence 

using it for commercial purpose.  

d)  It is most respectfully submitted that so far as the allegation of 

illegal digging is concerned, the same is misconceived, false and 

without basis. It is submitted that the property of the Respondent No. 

2, where the allegedly illegal borewell has been dug (hereinafter “the 

property”), is part of a familial estate. This estate was divided in two 
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halves in 1973 through partition deed and one half came to the share of 

respondent no.2 and the other half came in the share of uncle of 

respondent no.2 i.e. K K Bagai. Both these divided plots got one 

borewell installed each prior to 1999 which was duly licensed.   

e) That the property has been the residential address of the Respondent 

No. 2 for over 65 years, and that one borewell each was installed prior 

to 1999 by each of the brothers for their respective shares in the 

properties, purely for domestic usage and need. Hence the contention 

of the Applicant that the said borewell was built recently for 

commercial purpose has no legs to stand.   

A true copy of the partition deed along with schedule vide which the 

said plot was divided in 2 halves is herein annexed and marked as 

ANNEXURE No.1. 

f)  That as such,  the borewells have been setup after complete 

observance of all regulatory and statutory compliances, and due 

permission has been sought from all the requisite authorities, as 

evidenced by the licenses present with both the brothers for each of the 

borewell.  
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g)  That, the licenses for both the borewells were applied for and 

approved together, and that the copy of license of the borewell as held 

by Mr. K K Bagai can be brought on the record before this Hon’ble 

tribunal. The physical copy of the original license of the borewell for 

the Respondent No. 2, has, however gotten misplaced as he had to shift 

his residence, and despite efforts of the respondent no. 2 to locate the 

same, the same has not been found. In order to obtain a formal proof 

and communication to establish the same, the respondent No.2 wrote 

to both the CGWB and the DJB vide RTIs dated 30/01/2025, the 

relevant questions as asked in the RTIs are reproduced below: 

1. Whether there is a license applied for/obtained by Mr. Anil Bagai 

on/before the year 1997, to the CGWA? 

2. Whether the license so applied for was approved? 

 

In response to the RTI, the CGWB has given reply to the RTI bearing 

no. CGWBD/R/P/25/00115 vide courier dated 31st January 2025. This 

communication shows that Respondent No.2 has a valid license, and 

the license number is DLOFAL/67703 

A true copy of RTI Application dated 30.01.2025 is herein annexed 

and marked as ANNEXURE No.2. 
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A true copy of online receipt of filing of the RTI application is herein 

annexed and marked as ANNEXURE No.3. 

A true copy of the response to the RTI as received from the CGWB is 

herein annexed and marked as ANNEXURE No.4. 

h)  That, the original application herein has been filed by the applicant 

under a mala-fide presumption that the borewell impugned herein is 

unlicensed, despite the fact that when the applicant applied to the 

CGWA or the CPCB, or the DJB, they did not get any adverse report 

of any breach or violation committed by the Respondent No.2 or that 

the Respondent No. 2 does not hold an appropriate license. Hence, the 

contention of the Applicant that the borewell in question has been 

illegally dug by Respondent no. 2 is completely false and 

misconceived.  

i)  That furthermore, the applicant has falsely claimed that the 

Respondent No. 2 is carrying out construction activity of commercial 

nature without adducing any evidence or indicating what commercial 

construction activity is actually being carried, and how such alleged 

construction activity is leading to any monetary benefit to the 

Respondent No. 2.  Such contentions made by the Applicant are vague 

and bald assertions without any legs to stand. It is stated that the 
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Respondent No. 2 has not used the borewell in any commercial 

enterprise or for any industrial or commercial activity.  

j) That the property in question is a residential property and no 

commercial activity whatsoever is being carried on the said property.  

k) It is most respectfully submitted that Respondent No. 2 is 

constructing a residential building for his own use and for the said 

construction, the Respondent No. 2 herein is buying ready mix concrete 

and getting the same delivered to the residential address of the 

Respondent that is Bungalow Road.  This ready-mix concrete is being 

purchased from a supplier and is subsequently being delivered directly 

to the residential address of the Respondents, which is located on 

Bunglow Road thereby reducing the requirement of water 

substantially.  

True copies of invoices showing purchase of ready to mix concrete by 

the Respondent is herein annexed and marked as ANNEXURE No.5. 

l) Furthermore, maximum amount of water is taken by Respondent no. 

2 by ordering water tankers. It is stated that all nondomestic 

requirements are usually fulfilled through water tankers and only some 

domestic requirements are fulfilled through borewell water. It has been 
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alleged by the Applicant that the Respondent is carrying out 

construction activity since January, 2024. It is most respectfully 

submitted that the answering Respondent herein, even prior to January, 

2024, has been buying water tankers, as the Sanction Plan is dated 

31.05.2023 and is attached. That in light of such fact, the allegation of 

the Applicant that it is due to the answering respondent that the problem 

of drinking water exists in the area is baseless, false and misconceived.  

True copy of invoices towards water supply made to the Respondent is 

herein annexed and marked as ANNEXURE No.6. 

A true copy of the photograph of the tankers delivering water at 

Respondent No. 2 premise is herein annexed and marked as 

ANNEXURE No.7. 

m)  The complainant in this case is making a false and unfounded 

assertion by claiming that Respondent No. 2 is responsible for the 

depletion of groundwater resources in New Delhi. Contrary to these 

claims, Respondent No. 2 is actually taking proactive and responsible 

measures to preserve and protect groundwater in the region. 

Specifically, Respondent No. 2 is fully complying with the mandates 

and regulations set forth by the Delhi Jal Board, which is the primary 

governing body for water management in Delhi. 
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n)  As part of these efforts, Respondent No. 2 has implemented a 

rainwater harvesting system on the property in question. Thus, the 

actions taken by Respondent No. 2 are consistent with best practices 

for environmental stewardship and contribute positively to the 

preservation of groundwater, rather than being a factor in its depletion. 

A true copy of photographs of rain water harvesting system installed 

by Respondent No. 2 on property in question is herein annexed and 

marked as ANNEXURE No.8. 

o)  In light of the contentions raised and the arguments advanced, it is 

respectfully submitted that the allegations put forth by the Applicant 

are wholly unsubstantiated and devoid of any credible allegation. The 

allegations, as presented, are not only baseless but are also patently 

false. The Applicant has failed to provide any verifiable or concrete 

evidence to substantiate the claims made. Furthermore, the present 

application appears to be nothing more than an exercise in mere 

speculation, with no factual or legal foundation to support it and it is 

prayed that the application be dismissed in its entirety, as it is grounded 

purely in conjecture and is devoid of any substance, only to harass the 

Respondents and waste courts time. 
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p)  Therefore, the contention of the applicant that such borewell has 

been used for construction purposes is a bald-faced lie which has been 

repeated before the tribunal only to ensure that an adverse assumption 

is made regarding the purpose of the borewell on Respondent No. 2’s 

land. 

PARAWISE REPLY TO FACTS ON BRIEF: 

I.  That the contents of paragraph 1 are denied for being misconceived. 

It is denied that Respondent No 2 is the builder and that Respondent 

No. 2 have dug illegal borewell/submersible and is using the water 

illegally for commercial purpose for personal benefit and for 

commercial gain.  

II.  That the contents of paragraph 2 are denied for the want of 

knowledge  so far as the contentions with respect to applicant’s work 

and conduct. It is further denied that Respondent has intentionally tried 

to make personal gain and to make profit has dug submersible/borewell  

without informing the authorities. It is most respectfully submitted that 

from the contents of corresponding paragraph it seems that the 

applicant has filed the present application merely on assumptions 

having been drawn from far since as per said paragraph she passes 

through the said construction site and sees it. The applicant does not 
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have any specific information about the nature of the work going on 

the site, the water which is being used for the same and the status of 

the license of the borewell of Respondent No.2.  

III. That the contents of paragraph 3 merit no reply from the answering 

Respondent.  

IV. That the contents of paragraph 4 are denied for being misconceived 

and false. It is denied that the Respondent No. 2 is using water illegally 

since the Respondent No. 2 herein has license for the said borewell. As 

highlighted in the previous paragraphs Respondent herein buys water 

for most purposes and does not use much water from the borewell in 

question.  

V.  That the contents of paragraph 5 to 10 are denied for want of 

knowledge.  

VI.  That in reply to the contents of paragraph 11 it is most respectfully 

submitted that Respondent No. 2 is not using the water from the 

borewell in question for any construction activity and Respondent No. 

2 has license for the said borewell.  
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VII.  That the contents of paragraph 12 are misconceived, false and 

hence denied on the ground raised in preliminary paragraph and the 

same is not repeated for the sake of brevity.  

VIII.  That the contents of paragraph 13 are misconceived and hence 

denied on the ground raised in preliminary paragraph and the same is 

not repeated for the sake of brevity. 

PARA WISE REPLY TO THE GROUNDS  

A)  That the contents of paragraph A is vehemently and completely 

denied, since the applicant has no basis to claim that the Respondent 

No. 2 is operating illegally. It is submitted that Respondent No. 2 has 

the requisite license for the borewell in question, on the basis of the 

answer letter given by the CGWB in response to our RTI dated 

30/01/2025 reproduced in preliminary submissions at paragraph (g), 

will show that the license no. is DLOFAL/67703, and shows that 

Respondent No. 2 holds a valid license. There has also been no 

evidence, photographic or otherwise, to prove that there has been 

illegal usage of the borewell wherein the water has been used for 

construction or any kind of commercial activity.  

B)  That in reply to the contents of paragraph B it is most respectfully 

submitted that even as per the contention of the applicant the quoted 
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guidelines are for extraction of water and sealing of illegal submersible, 

however, the same is not applicable in the present case since 

Respondent No 2 has not dug the borewell illegally.  

C)  That the contents of paragraph C is denied for being false and 

misconceived. It is most respectfully submitted that the necessary 

permission for drilling of the borewell was taken and hence the 

borewell existing in the property of the Respondent is not illegal. 

Furthermore, it is denied that Respondent No. 2 is using water from the 

borewell for any construction purpose let alone commercial 

construction.  

D)  That the contents of paragraph D are denied for being false and 

misconceived.  It is further submitted that  no evidence whatsoever has 

been placed on the record to demonstrate that the water is being 

extracted for commercial construction.  

E)  That the contents of paragraph E is denied for being false and 

misconceived. It is respectfully submitted that the Applicant cannot 

merely assert certain requirements without providing any evidence or 

legal basis to support such assertions. Respondent No. 2 respectfully 

maintains that the sole requirement pertaining to the license has been 

fully complied with in accordance with the relevant provisions.  
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F)  That the contents of paragraph F is denied for being false and 

misconceived. It is denied that Respondent No. 2 has violated any 

norms laid by Delhi Jal Board.  

G)  That the contents of paragraph G are denied for being false and 

misconceived. It is submitted that the notification quoted in 

corresponding paragraph is a matter of fact, however it is denied that 

Respondent No. 2 has violated any rules and norms.  

H)  The contents of paragraph H are denied for being misconceived. It 

is denied that Respondent No. 2 has acted in violation of the norms. It 

is further submitted that the 2010 guidelines issued by the Delhi Jal 

Board are superseded by the 2020 regulations issued by the CGWA, 

which provide for a specific exemption for borewells when they are for 

a domestic or drinking water purpose. It is submitted at the cost of 

repetition that Respondent No. 2 has obtained the license for operation 

of the borewell and water from said borewell is being used only for the 

purposes of domestic consumption.   

I)  That the contents of paragraph I are denied for being false and 

misconceived.  

J) That the contents of paragraph J merits no reply from the Answering 

Respondent.  

K) That the contents of paragraph K is denied for being misconceived.  
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L)  That the contents of paragraph L is denied for being misconceived. 

It is submitted that the Respondent No. 2 has been holding a license, 

hence all compliances and permissions are in place.  

M) That the contents of paragraph M is misconceived and hence 

denied. It is most respectfully submitted that DPCC only has the power 

to impose penalty when a borewell is illegal and in the present case it 

cannot be claimed that Respondent No. 2 has violated any guidelines, 

when necessary, permission for the borewell in question as taken prior 

to 1999. 

N)  That the contents of Paragraph N to R is legal principal, however it 

is submitted that same is not applicable in the present case since there 

is no illegal use of ground water by Respondent No. 2. Further the cases 

can be differentiated on facts from the current factual matrix, owing to 

the fact that the cases relate to using a borewell without license for 

commercial construction activities, whereas the Respondent No. 2 has 

not only obtained license, but also used the borewell for domestic 

purposes only.  

O) That the contents of paragraph S are denied for being misconceived. 

It is denied that Respondent No. 2 has acted in violation of any right of 

the applicant let alone right guaranteed under Article 21.  
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P)  That the contents of paragraph T is denied for being misconceived. 

It is vehemently denied that Respondent No. 2 has done any wastage 

or unscrupulous use of the water. There has only been usage under 

license for a domestic purpose, and there has been no impact to the 

rights of the general populace.  

Q) That the contents of paragraph U is denied for being misconceived.  

R)  In response to Para 14, it is vehemently denied that any commercial 

activity is being undertaken on the premises of the Respondent No. 2 

[and that the cause of action, if any, arose prior to 1999 when the 

borewell was constructed, and not 25 years after that fact, and there is 

no proof on the record to show that the requisite license has not been 

obtained. Additionally, the application is hopelessly barred by 

limitation, since it is almost 20 years late, and there are no grounds 

based on which interim relief can be provided, considering that the 

Respondent No. 2 has the requisite license.  

S)  That in light of the aforesaid preliminary submission, settled law 

and para wise reply the present Application is liable to be dismissed in 

the interest of justice.  

T)  That the contents of present affidavit are true and no part of present 

affidavit is false.  
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U)   That the annexure annexed with the present affidavit are true copy 

of its respective original. 

V)   For the foregoing reasons, none of the prayers/reliefs prayed by 

the Applicant deserves to be granted. It is the respectful submission of 

the Respondent No.2 that the present Application filed before this 

Hon’ble Tribunal deserves to be dismissed.  

 

  RESPONDENT NO.2 

THROUGH  

 

ROSHAN SANTHALIA 

ADVOCATE FOR THE RESPONDENT NO.2 

D/556/2011 

Email: roshan@chambersofrsanthalia.com,  

Mob: 9560622223 

418, COMPETENT HOUSE,  

CONNAUGHT PLACE, DELHI-1.  

 

New Delhi 

Dated: 18th FEBRUARY 2025 
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BEFORE THE NATIONAL GREEN TRIBUNAL, 

SITTING AT NEW DELHI 

OA No.1357/2024 
IN THE MATTER OF 

RASHI SHARMA 

VERSUS 
HARMEET SINGH'. & ·ORS. 

AFFIDAVIT 

... PETITIONERS 

. .. RESPONDENTS 

I, ~1r. Anil Bagai, S/o Late Sita Ram Bagai, aged about 69 years, Rio 

42, Bungalow R~ad, Kamla Nagar, Delhi 110007, temporarily residing 

at C-40, Neeti Bagh, Second Floor, New Delhi 110049 do hereby 

affirm and attest as under: 

1. That I am the Respondent No.2 in the above mentioned matter 

and as such ~m well acquainted with the facts and circumstances of the 

present case. 

2. That I have gone through all the contents of the accompanying 

Reply/Counter Affidavit and the same has been typed and drafted on 

the basis of my knowledge and instructions. 
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3. That the facts stated therein are true and correct to the best ofmy 

knowledge and belief and nothing material .has been suppressed. 

4. That the annexures filed herewith are true and correct copies of 

their respective originals. 

5. That the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best 

of1ny knowledge and belief. 

VERIFICATION 

Verified at Delhi .on this 17th day ·or February 2025 that the contents of 

the· above affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge 

and belief and nothing material has been concealed therefrom. 

x~ro~~~ 
\Afl ).A.,~ V. ()) () ,,---._._-~ 

~) ~D--
Name: R.~. Bansaf 
MEi: New Delhi 

Regn. No. 10673/1 
) • Expiry Date : 

, 2816/202" 
).. 

Certified that the above N d Deot~t 
Identify P,~ Shri S~t.:.,.. ........ .. ............. . 

~~,~~.:.'.~-~ .. ~~~.~--~~~~~~ .. ~~ .. ~~- ~~~ 
The oonte f the nffidavlt whlc ve 
boen road 8, 0,cplalnad to mo are tr 
~~~ ~~ 

1 7 2025 

, 
( 
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To, 

Nodal Officer (RTI), 
Delhi Jal Board (HQ), 
Public Relations Office, 
Room No.306, 3rd Floor, 
Varunalaya Ph-II, 
Jhandewalan, Karol Bagh, 
New Delhi-110005 

ALSO 

Nodal Officer (RTI), 
Central Ground Water Authority, 
18/11, Jamnagar House, Man Singh Road, 
New Delhi-110011. 

 

Information sought by the Applicant  

The present queries pertain to the borewell license as applied for and obtained by Mr. Anil 
Bagai, S/o Late Sita Ram Bagai, aged about 69 years, R/o 42, Bungalow Road, Kamla Nagar, 
Delhi - 110007  in the year 1997, for a borewell located on his half of the property, located at 
42, Bungalow Road, Kamla Nagar, Delhi - 110007 [hereinafter referred to as “borewell 
licence”].  

For reference, there is also another registered borewell, bearing registration number 
DLOFCT/52620, on the other half of the same property bearing address 42, Bungalow Road, 
Kamla Nagar, Delhi 110007, who’s license had been applied for by Mr. K K Bagai [owner of 
one half of the property namely 42, Bungalow Road, Kamla Nagar, Delhi – 110007], and owing 
to their locational proximity, there is a possibility that our borewell license is numerically close 
to Mr K K Bagai’s license. Such queries are being addressed to both the Central Ground Water 
Authority (‘CGWA’) and the Delhi Jal Board (‘DJB’), since both of them have had the 
competence to deal with and issue such licenses from 1997 until today. 

The information being requested through this present RTI is for the following questions: 

 

1. Whether there is a license applied for/obtained by Mr. Anil Bagai on/before the year 1997, 
to the CGWA? 

2. Whether the license so applied for was approved? 
3. Please provide the certified copy of the borewell license.  
4. Please provide the certified copy of the application for the license along with any attached 

documents.  
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The Applicant, Sh. Anil Bagai, S/o Late Sita Ram Bagai, R/o 42, Bungalow Road, Kamla 
Nagar, Delhi - 110007, is the owner and resident of the one half of the property, as well as the 
license holder of the borewell license on which such information is being sought. The Applicant 
requires the information sought for proving that the borewell on his part of the property has 
been operating lawfully under legal license from the CGWA, to repel the applicants claims in 
the case being OA/1357/2024 instituted by Ms. Rashi Sharma before the principal bench of the 
Hon’ble National Green Tribunal, New Delhi.  

Regards, 

 

 
Mr. Anil Bagai. 
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IRN 

Ack No. 
Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

e6c9a9ee492a8ea9856 
dd701e53 b95082805da59a98a89c9dSbea23b29 befa86 

172416002925564 

:12-0ct-24 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

SI 
No. 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

Less: 

|NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

M-25 GRADE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

TAX INVoICE 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Only 

CGST 
SGST 

Round off 

Total: 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECPBN) 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 
24-25/N-1542 
Delivery Note 
|24-25/N-1542 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Deiivery 

HSN/SAC 

38245010 6.00 CBM 

Quantity 

Taxable CGST 
Value Rate Amount 

31,525.44 9% 2,837.29 

6.00 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
AJc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

Shis sompuinss 

Dated 

12-0ct-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

AXIS BANK 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

12-0ct-24 
Destination 

Tax Amount (in words) INR Five Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Four and Fifty Eight paise Only 

|BUNGLOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 D 6558 

Rate per 

5,254.24 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 2,837.29 

Amount 

31,525.44 

2,837.29 
2,837.29 

(-)0.02 

¿37,200.00 
E. &OE 

Totai 
Tax AmOUnt 

5.674.58 
5,674.58 

for Spectrum Concrete PLtd 

Authorised Sigratoy 

31,525.44 2,837.29 2,837.29 
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IRN 

Ack No. 
Ack Date 12-0ct-24 

:3dbeacc45bd322739aff27f6e625775F9dd0b8f0a497dcf 

State Name 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 
Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Buyer (Bill to) 

c530b9ee936833ede 

No. 

172416002927304 

Less: 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTINIUIN 
State Name 

TAX INVOICE 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Thirty Four Thousand One Hundred Only 

CGST 
SGST 

Round Off 

Total: 

Total 

Tacable 
Value 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECPIENT) 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 
24-25/N-1543 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-1543 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

38245010 5.5O CBM 

Rate 

5.50 CBM 

CGST 

28,898.32 9% 2,600.85 
28,098.32 2,600.85 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Five Thousand Two Hundred One and Seventy paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Ac No. 

Branch& IFS Code: 

Amount 

SUBJECT TO DELH! MURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Dated 

12-0ct-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

AXIS BANK 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 
12-0ct-24 
Destination 

BUNGLOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 E 4777 

Rate 

5,254.24 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

per 

SGSTIUTGST 
Amount 
2,600.85 
2,600.85 

Amount 

28,898.32 

2,600.85 
2,600.85 

(-)0.02 

34,100.00 
E&0.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

5201.7O 
5,201.70 

for Spectrum Concrete P Ltd 

Authorised Signatory 
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Ack No. 
Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 
Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTINIUIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

Buyer (Bill to) 

89412cde096278fcea 

172415819624457 

SI 
No 

:b7d7aa90f1 00234d806495b0060b81e7440987ccf40308 

18-Sep-24 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, US, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

GSTIN/UIN 

Less: 

N-25 GRADE 

TAX INVOICE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1.READY MIX CONCRETE 

Declaration 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Descripton of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

,93 4So 

(o 

INR Forty Three Thousand Four Hundred Only 

Round Off 

Total: 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Six Thousand Six Hundred 

CGST 
SGST 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENTD 

Total 

We declare that this inýoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all partlculars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-1287 
Delivery Note 

24-25/N-1287 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 
Bil of LadingLR-RR No. 

Terms of Dekvery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

38245010 7.00 CBM 

Tacable CGST 
Vaue Rate Amount 

38,779.68 9% 

7.00 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DEL JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

Dated 

Twenty and Thirty Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Wc No. 
Branch& IFS Code: 

18-Sep-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

AXIS BANK 

Amvoc 

Delivery Note Date 

18-Sep-24 
-Destination 

Rate 

BUNGLOW ROAD 
Motor Vehice No. 

HR-63D-1170 

5,254.24 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

per Amount. 

36,779.68 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

(-)0.02 

43,400.00 
E. &0.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

6,620.34 
6,620.34 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authonsed signatory 

36,779.68 
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Ack No. 

S 

Ack Date 18-Sep-24 

State Name 

N. 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Buy�r (Bill to) 

afof927ed4de903dc 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumnconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NËW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

e2ddbc2646e986cee85fa8165940ff07bb8ce 34a8b34c1f 

172415819627630 

Khasra No- 16,Vilage Nangli Sakrawati, 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
|BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTINIUIN 
State Name 

Less: 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVvOICE 

Declaration 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MDX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Desanpion of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Forty Three Thousand Four Hundred Only 

Round off 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Tatal 

Taable 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-1288 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-1288 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 
Bii of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Tems of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

38245010 7.00 CBM 

CGST 
Value Rate Amount 

36779.68 9% 3,310.17 
36.779.68 3,310.17 

7.00 CBM 

Tax Amount (in words): INR Six Thousand Six Hundred Twerty and Thirty Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Ac No. 
ranch & IFS Code: 

SUBJECT TO DER NRISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Dated 

18-Sep-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

AXIS BANK 

e-Invoice 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 
18-Sep-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGLOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicde No. 

HR-63E-2038 

5,254.24 CBM 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 3,310.17 

Amount 

36,779.68 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

(-0.02 

¿43,400.00 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

6,620.34 
6,620:34 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Autbrised Signatory 

3,310.17 
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Ack No, 
Ack Date 18-Sep-24 

SI 

No. 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

d1dea6d0cb669196e470f9 cf5c81 5ceccc620b12a3f858f 
04537a59d183a0daf 
172415819628019 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

State Name 

GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 

|E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

Stale Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Less: 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Declaration 

: Delhi, Code : 07 

1 READY MEX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Descripbon of Goods 

INR Forty Three Thousand Four Hundred Only 

Round Off 

Total:. 

CGST 
SGST 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particular^ are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 
24-25/N-1289 

Delivery Note 
24-25/N-1289 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

38245010 7.00 CBM 

Table CGST 
Vale Rate Amount 

36779.68 9% 3,310.17 
36.779.68 

7.00 CBM 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
At No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

SUBJECT TO DER JRISDICTION 

This is a Computr Ganerated Invoice 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Six Thousand Six Hundred Twrenty and Thirty Four paise Only 

Rate 

Dated 

18-Sep-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

: AXIS BANK 

Other References 

.Dated 

Delivery Note Date 
18-Sep-24 
Destination 

Rate 

5,254.24| CBM 

BUNGLOW ROAD. 
Motor Vehicle No. 
HR-63D-5704 

sGST/UTGST 

per 

voice 

Amount 
9% 3,310.17 

3,310:17| 

Amount 

36,779.68 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

(-)0.02 

¿ 43,400.00 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

6,620.34 
6,620.34 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authsed Signatory 

3,310.17 
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Ack No. 
Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

No 

State Name 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship.to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LUS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Buyer (Bill to) 

Ob03e7de3d1 6a15736d 
172415819628596 
18-Sep-24 

4d66b90edee3751286ad3214febddebe85f9ed7J674cb 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LS, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTINIUIN 

Less 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code : 07 

Declaration 

TAX INVOICE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MDX CONCRETE 
-M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goos 

INR Forty Three Thousand Four Hundred Only 

Total: 

cGST 
SGST 

Round off 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

trvoice No. 

24-25/N-1290 
Delivery Note 

24-25/N-1290 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 

Bal of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Tems o Deivery 

HSN/SAC 

38245010 7.00 CBM 

Quantity 

Taable 
Vaue Rate Amount 

38.779.68 9% 3,310.17 
36,779.68 

7.00 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELH JRISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

CGST 

Ac No. 
Branch & 1FS Code: 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Six Thousand Six Hundred Twenty and Thirty Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name AXIS BANK 

Dated 

18-Sep-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnivolce 

|Delivery Note Date 
18-Sep-24 
pestination 

Rate 

-BUNGLOW ROAD 
Motor Vehide No. 
HR-63D-6558 

per 

5,254.24| CBM 

SGSTIUTGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 3,310.17 
3,310.17| 

Amount 

36,779.68 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 
.(-0.02 

43,400.00 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Anmount 

6,620.34 
6,620.34 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Autháfsed Slgnatory 

3,310.17 
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Ack No 
Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

GSTIN/UIN 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name:Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

172415819628903 

S 

: 4cba881f7e9f6e01 2d9ba71 c6010630230fc1a63e6b853 
84fb895282dadcd084 

18-Sep-24 

NO. 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

.Less 

TAX INVOICE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code : 07 

Declaration 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
A25 GRADE 

07AB0PS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Desaioion of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Fifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only 

Round Off 

Total: 

CGST 

SGST 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Elght ThÏusand Thirty Eight 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

We decare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

ivoice No. 

24-25/N-1291 
Delivery Note 

-24-25/N-1291 
Reterence No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 
Bil of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Teams-of Devey 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

Tærable 
Value Rate 

44.661.04| 9% 

38245010 8.50 CBM 

8.50 CBM 

CGST 

and Ninety. Eight paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Nc No. 
Branch & IFS Oode 

SUBJECT TÌ DEUN JRISDICTION . 
This is a Computer Geenerated Invoice 

Amount 
4,019.49 
4,019.49 

Dated 

: AXIS BANK 

18-Sep-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 

18-Sep-24 
Destination 
BUNGLOW ROAD 
Motor Vehide No. 

HR-69F-8920 

Rate 

'Rate 
9% 

per Amount 

5,254.24 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

4,019.49 
4,019.49 

44,661.04 

4,019.49 
4,019.49 

-0.02 

52,700.DO 
E. & 0.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,038.98 
8,038.98 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authohsed sgnatory 

44.661.04| 
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Ack No. 
Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

|GSTIN/UIN 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 

State Name 

Buyer (Bill to) 

f95294f18841 055cb8 
172415819629425 

18-`ep-24 

No. 

69db4b2b1ccc6a204b4e785456e2df2f304abeb9647c4c 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182., LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTINIUIN 

Less 

TAX INVOICE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MDX CONCRETE 
A-25 GRADE 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Descioon af Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Fifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only 

Round Off 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Irvoice No. 

24-25/N-1292 

Delvery Note 
24-25/N-1292 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 

Taable 
Vaue 

44.661.04 
44,661.04| 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Ters of Devery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

382450108.50 CBM 

Tax Amount (in words): INR Eight Thousand Thirty Eight and Ninety Eight paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Ac No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

8.50 CBM 

CGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 4,019.49 

sUBJECT TO DELH URISDICTION 

This ia a ComputerGenerated Invoice 

Dated 

: AXIS BANK 

18-Sep-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

Other References 

-Delivery Note Date 

18-Sep-24 
Destination 
BUNGLOW ROAD 
Motor Vehide No. 

HR-63E-9005 

Rate 

Rate 
9% 

per 

5,254.24 CBM. 

SGSTIUTGST 
Amount 

4,019.49 
4,019.49 

Amount 

44,661.04 

4,019.49 
4,01949 

(-0.02 

Z52,700.00 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,038:98 
8,038.98 

for Spectrum Concrete Pyn Ltd 

Authoied Signatocy 

4,019.49 
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Ack No. 
Ack Dat� 

Spectrum'Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati. 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

Státe Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRÙM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

GSTIN/UIN 

435762cc2f14e0462 
172415819630643 

18-Sep-24 

State Name 

791ce5752ffa50a5d0701351 b82f6b592d695dc6a1c019f. 

S 
No. 

SPECTRUM CÌNSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Less : 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code 07 

TAX INVOICE 

Declaration 

1 READY MIX COKCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi,. Code: 07 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Descioton af Goos 

Tax Amount (in words) 

INR Fifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only 

CGST 
SGST 

Roond off 

Total: 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPI�NT) 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 

described and that all particulars are true and correct.. 

voice No. 

24-25/N1295 
Deivery Note 
24-25/N-1295 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Disgatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 
Bl of LadingLR-RR No. 

Tes of Deivesy 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

Taxable 
Vaue 

44681.04|· 
.4661.04 

382450108.50 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

8.50 CBM 

CGST 

INR Eight Thousand Thirty Eight aid Ninety Eight paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Ac No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

SUBJECT TO DELH URISDICTION 

This is a Computes Generated Ihvoice 

Amount 
4,019.49 
4,019.49 

Dated 

: AXIS BANK 

18-Sep-24 

Rate 
9% 

Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-nvoice 

Delivery Note Date 

18-Sep-24 
Destination 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehide No. 

HR63D-1170 

Rate Der 

5,254.24 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 
4.019.49 
4,019.49 

Amount 

44,661.04 

4,019.49 
4,019.49 

(-0.02 

52,700.00 
E&O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8.038.98 
8,038.98 

for Spectrum CoFcrete Pvt Ltd 

Autherised Signatory 
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Ack No 

Ack Date 

09ac6640260f87b969 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

7c8ca0a84c5e5bbb5c22a17b368fdfe307554247eba1bd 

172415819631 095 

18-Sep-24 

Khasra No- 16,. Village Nangli Sakrawati, 

Najafgarh New Delhi-110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Nåme: Delhi, Code : 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 

Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BA`EMENT, E-182,,L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

Buyer (Bill to) 

No 

State Name 

JLesS. 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

GSTIN/UIN 

:07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

1 READY MIX CONCRÉTE 
25 GRADE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code:07 

Declaration 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Desoriion of Goos 

Tax Amount (in words) 

| INR Fifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total: 

invoice No. 

24-25/N-1296 
Devery Note 

24-25/N-1296 
Reference No. & Date. 

Round Off 

CGST: 
SGST 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of he goods 

described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Total 

Dispatch Doc No. 

TM 

Dispatched through 

Bd of LadingLR-RR NO. 

sf Deiery 

HSN/SAC 

Tarate 

Value 
44,661.04 
44,561.04 

382450108.50 CBM 

Quantity 

8.50 CBM 

CGST 
Amount Rate 

9% 4,019.49 
4,019.49 

SUBJECT TO DELH NRISDICTION 

This is a Computeer Generated Invoice 

Dated 

INR Eight Thousand Thirty Eight and Ninety Eight paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 

AXIS BANK 
Bank Name 
Ac No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

18-Sep-24 
ModeTerms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 

18-Sep-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehide No. 

HR-63D-9578 

5,254.24|CBM 

Rate 
9% 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

4,019.49 
4,019.49 

Amount 

44,661.04 

4,019.49 
4,019.49 

(-0.02 

52,700.00 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,038.98 
8,038.98 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authersed Signatory 
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Ack No. 
Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

State Name 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati. 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S; KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Buyer (Bill to) 

State Name 

SI 

172415819631794 

18-Sep:24 

No. 

cf50c6af9f55e6c6a1 a3ccfb222aedb4491 dd6fbcd89S3 
761c38af51 ba641 2d 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Less 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code : 07 

TAX INVvOICE 

Declaration 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Desription of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Forty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Only 

CGST 

SGST 
Round Off 

Total: 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

voice No. 

24-25/N-1298 
Defvery Note 
24-25/N-1298 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 

Bal of Lading/LR-RR NO. 

Tems of Devey 

HSNISAC Quantity 

38245010 8.00 CBM 

Taeble 
Vaue Rate Amount 

42,033.92 9% 3.783.05 
42,033.92 

8.00 CBM 

CGST 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Seven Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Six and Ten paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Ac No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

SUBJECT TO DELH AURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

AXIS BANK 

Dated 

18-Sep-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

9% 

Other References 

Dated 

e-Invoice 

tDelivery Note Date 
18-Sep-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR-63D-5704 

per 

5.254.24| CBM 

SGSTIUTGST 
Rate Amount 

Amount 

3,783.05 
3,783.05 

42,033.92 

3,783.05 
3,783.05 

(-0.02 

2 49,600.00' 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

7,566.10 
7,566.10 

for Spectrum Copcrete Pvt Ltd 

Autnisbd sgnatory 

3,783.05 
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Ack No. 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

25a0633a9ea1388d8c8 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 

Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

B SEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI. 

b01e5a83a8bf2b18128f35f400288205Vd1 a 9c05c67 e46 

172415819633163 

18-Sep-24 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

State Name 

S 
No 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 11 0019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Less: 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

Declaration 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code :07 

1.READY NEX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Descripion f Gois 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
|INR Forty 'Nine Thousand Six Hundred Only 

CGST 
SGST 

Round Off 

Total: 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

ioice No. 

24-25N-1301 
Devery Note 
24-25/N-1301 

Reference No. & Date. 

Byer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

TM 
Bitt of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Devery 

HSNISAC Quantity 

382450108.00 CBM 

8.00 CBM 

CGST Taable 
Valwe Rate Amount 

42,033.92 9% 3,783.05 
42,033.92 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Seven Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Six and Ten paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Ac No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

SUBJECT TO DEH JRISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Dated 

AXIS BANK 

18-Sep-24 
lode/Terms of Payment 

e-lnvoice 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

18-Sep-24 
Destination 

BUNGLOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR-63E-2038 

Rate per 

5,254.24| CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Rate Arhount 

9% 3,783.05 

Amount 

42,033.92 

3,783.05 
3,783.05 

(-)0.02 

49,600.00 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

7,566.10 
7,566:10 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Aubprised Signatory 

3,783.05 3,783.05 
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IRN 

Ach No 

Ack Datle 

bed280f3b267a1545be 
172415458836929 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

52c5cdef35403dab1d4b05c4e37 714ee68b72608a5e94 

25-Jul-24 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najalgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K12Z 
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 

E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmaíl.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS. KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Buyer (Bill to) 

No 

Less: 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182.. LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTINIUIN 
State Name 

TAX INVOICE 

07ABIPs8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code : 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 

M-25 GRADE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Amount Chargeable (un words) 

Oeclaration 

Description of Goods 

Tax Amount (in words) 

INR Forty Eight Thousand Only 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total: 

Invoice No. 
24-25/N-823 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-823 
Reference No. & Date. 

CGST 
SGST 

Round Off 

we decare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all part1culars are true and correct 

8uyer's Order No. 

Dispatched through 
|T.M. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Total 

Terms of Delivery 

HSNISAC Quantity 

38245010 8.00 CBM 

Taxable 
Value Rale Amount 

40,678.00 9% 3,661.02 

8.00 CBM 

CGST 

Dated 

SUBJEcT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Cornputer Generaled Invoice 

25-Jul-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

2nà luor Koo&u 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

25-Jul-24 
Destination 

o-lnvaice 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 D 5704 

Rate 

INR Seven ThouSand Three Hundred Twenty Two and Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
AJc No 
Aranch & IFS Code 

5,084.75 C8}4 

Rate 
9% 

per 

SGSTIUTGST 

AXIS BANK 

Amount 

AMount 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

40,678.00 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

(-)0.04 

48,000.00 
E &OE 

Total 
Tax Amount 

7322 04 
7,322.04 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authorised Signalory 

40,678.00 3,661.02 
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Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 
Khasra No- 16, Vilage Nangli Sakrawat1, 
Najatgarh New Delhi- 110043 

fc7d3afa9 d82974b7 

GSTIN/UIN 

2a66cb5a179b4bb288353f6cc475599954811 ob8eb6660 

172415458930216 

GSTINUIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name Delh, Code. 07 

State Name 

25-Jul-24 

Buyer (Bil to) 

E-Mail spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Cons1gnee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182.. US, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 

S 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 

Less 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

M-25 GRADE 

Deiafa0n 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code : 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 

TAX INVOICE 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code:07 

Anount Chargeable (in words) 

Tax Arnount (in words) 

Description of Goods 

INR Forty Eight Thousand Only 

CGST 
SGST 

Round Off 

Total 

TaxabBe 
Value 

(ORIGINAL FOR RE CIPILND 

We Gedare that this invoce shows the actual price of the goods 
descibed ang that all particulars are true and correct 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-824 
Delivery Note 

24-25/N-824 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyers Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

382450108.00 CBM 

Rate 

8.00 CBM 

CGST 

40.678.00 9% 3,661.02 
Total: 40,678.00 3.661.02 

Amount 

SUBJECI TO DELHI JURISDiCTION 

This is a Computer Generated tnvoce 

Daled 

25-Jul-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Daled 

AXIS BANK 

Delivery Note Date 

25-Jul-24 
Destination 

fRate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No 

HR63D 1170 

5,084.75 C&M 

INR Seven Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Two and Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Detais 
Bank Narne 
A/c No 
Branch & IFS Code 

9-lnvoice 

SGST/UTGST 
Rate 

9% 

per 

Amount 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

Arnount 

40,678.00 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

(-)0.04 

48,000.00 
E &OE 

Totai 
Tax Arnount 

7 322 04 

7,322.04 

for Spectrum Concrete P Ltd 

Authorised Signa'on 
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IRN 

Ack No 
Ack Date 

1 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

GSTINUIN 

Najalgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name Delhi, Code: 07 

State Name 

Buyer (8ill to) 

SI 
No 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawatu. 

053aa 2503aBdaa2cac 

E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consigneo (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182., LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 1 10019 

0940073ad8aac910b61439393c1cda820f9a4b1c883095 

172415458935169 

Slate Name 

25-Jul-24 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Less 

Deciaraticn 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVoICE 

READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Tax Amount (in words) 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code :07 

Arnount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Forty Eight Thousand Only 

Description of Goods 

Total: 

Round Off 

CGST 
SGST 

correct. 
Vwe decare that this invoice shos the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-825 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-825 
Reference No. & Date. 

8uyer's Order No. 

Dispalch Doc No. 

Dispalched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terins of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

38245010 8.00 CBM 

Taxable 
Value 

40,678.00 
40,678.00 

8.00 CBM 

CGST 
Rate i Amount 

9%% 3,661 02 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Compuler Generated Invoice 

Dated 

25-Jul-24 
ModeTerrns of Paynent 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Dale 

25-Jul-24 
Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Molor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 D 6104 

Rate 

INR Seven Thousand Threc Hundred Twenty Two and Four paise Onty 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name AXIS BANK 
Ac No. 
Branch & IFS Code 

5,084.75 C8M 

Rate 
9% 

Der 

SGST/UTGST 

Amournt 

Amount 
3.66102 
3,661.02 

40,678.00 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

(-)0.04 

{ 48,000.00 
E &OE 

Total 
Tax Amount 

7.322 04 
7.322.04 

for Spocrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authorised Signatory 

3,661.02 
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Ack No 
Ack Date 25-Jul-24 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

No 

GSTIN/UIN 

92d0e7fdc3967909e8 

Khasra No- 16. Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarn New Delhi- 11 0043 
GSTIN/UIN, 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name Delhi, Code : 07 

Stale Name 

724b636d3894b4t87595be17d397e9od63721e70gfb34a 

172415458940107 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,. LUS, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 1 10019 

Buyer (Bill to) 

E-Mail spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,. LIS, KALKAJI, 

Less 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code : 07 

Declaration 

TAX INVOICE 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Tax Anount (in words) 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

INR Forty Eight Thousand Only 

Description of Goods 

CGST 
SGST 

Round Off 

Total: 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

Invoice No 

24-25/N-826 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 

descritbed and that all particulars are rue and correct 

Delivery Note 

24-25/N-826 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

Taxable 
Value 

40,678.00 

382450108.0 CBM 

40,678.00 

Quantity 

Rate 
9% 

CGST 
Amount 

3.661 02 
3,661.02 

8.00 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Cormputer Generated Invoce 

Dated 

25-Jul-24 
ModeTerms cf Paymernt 

Other Relerences 

Oated 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 

25-Jul-24 
Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No 

HR 63 E 2038 

Rate 

INR Seven Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Two and Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name AXIS BANK 
Ac No 
Branch & IFS Code 

5,084.75 C8M 

Rate 

9% 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

Arnount 

40,678.00 

3 661.02 
3,661.02 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

(-)0.04 

7 48.000.00 
E. &OE 

To:a! 
Tax Ancunt 

322 C4 
7.322 Q4 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Lid 

Authonsed Signaiory 
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IRN 

Ack No 

Ack Date 

State Name 

Buyer (3ill to) 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

State Name 

o9ff54cOofGc4b60834 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangi Sakrawati, 
Najafgath New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name: Delh, Code:07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 

Cons1gnee (Ship to) 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182., LUS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTINIUIN 

S 

3bdd778a52b650o38da957 db1b84af0o5f75cd218a30d 

172415459959196 

25-Jul-24 

Less 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, US, KALKAJI. 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Declaraton 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

TAX INVOICE 

Amounl Chargeable (in words) 

Tas Arnount (in words) 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code : 07 

INR Forty Eight Thousand Only 

Description of Goods 

Round Off 

CGST 
SGST 

Total: 

VWe deare that this invoice 6hows the Dcual price of the goods 

doscibed and that all particulars are truo and correct 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

InvoicA No 

24-25/N-827 
Dellvery Note 

24-25/N-827 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Oispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
|T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terims of Dellvery 

HSNISAC Quantity 

38245010 8.00 CBM 

8.00 CBMI 

CGST 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Gonêrated Inyoice 

Rate Amount 

Dated 

25-Jul-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 
25-Jul-24 

olovoice 

Destination 

Taxable 
Value 

40,678.00 9% 3,661.02 
40,678,00 3,661.02 

INR Sevon Thousand Three Hundrod Twenty Two and Four paiso Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Namo AXIS BANK 
Ac No. 

Branch & IFS Code 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63D 6558 

Rate per 

5,084.75 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 3,661 02 

Amount 

40,678.00 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

(-)0.04 

48,000.00 
E. &0.E 

Total 
Tax Armoun! 

7.322 04 
7,322.04 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Lid 

Authorised SignatoryY 

3,661.02 
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IRN 

Ack No 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

GSTINIUIN 
State Name 

Khasta No- 16, Village Nangi Sakrawati, 

Buyer (Bill to) 

Najafgarth New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Nane: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 

Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

648291 c8570bfded40 
b522966c90e10f8e9b30089a445b38d48129219b436de6 

172415458963782 

State Name 

25-Jui-24 

SI 
No 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182.. L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Loss: 

M-25 GRADE 

Deciara ion 

07ABIPS8196C1z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 

TAX INVOICE 

Tax Amount (in words) 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Amount Chargeable (in vwords) 

Description of Goods 

INR Forty Eight Thousand Only 

CGST 

SGST 
Round Off 

Total: 

Tolal 

Taxable 
Value 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

We dedare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
descibed and hal all particulars are true and correct 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-828 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-828 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyor's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

38245010 8.00 CBM 

Rate 
40,678.00 9% 
40,678.00 

8.00 CBM 

CGST 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Amount 

3,661 02 
3,661.02 

Dated 

25-Jul-24 
ModeTerms of Payment 

Otner References 

Dated 

Rate 

25-Jul-24 
Destination 

Delivery Note Date 

BUNGALOW ROAD 

Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 69 F 5351 

Rate 

5.084.75 CBM 

e-lnvoice 

SGST/UTGST 

INR Seven Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Two and Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Detaiis 
Bank Name AXIS BANK 
Ac No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

per 

9% 
Amour! 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

Amount 

40,678.00 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

(-)0.04 

48,000.00 
E &OE 

Total 
Taz Amoun! 

7.322 04 
7,322.04 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authonised Signatory 
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RN 

Ack No 

Ack Date 

af9859ac9610ecc12e f02a36c65b8od8d99b97666fc47169a7247 b6743037bb4 
172415458970083 

Spcctrum Concrcte Pvt Ltd 

25Jul-24 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 

GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

No 

State Name: Delhi, Code:07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 

Consignee (Ship to) 

1 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTINIUIN 
State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION C0. 
BASEMENT, E-182,. L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

TAX INVOICE 

Less : 

07ABIPS8196C128 
Delhi, Code: 07 

READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

:07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Declaralon 

Description of Goods 

TxAnount (in words) 

INR Forty Eight Thousand Only 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total: 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-829 
Delivery Note 

24-25/N-829 
Reference No. & Date. 

Vve declare that this invoice shows the actual pric of the g00ds 

descnbed and that a!l particulars are true and corect 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

CGST 
SGST 

Round Off 

Terms of Delivery 

HSNISAC 

Tolal 

Taxable 
Value 

40,678.00 
40,678.007 

Quantity 

382450108.00 CBM 

8.00 CBM 

CGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 3,661.02 

SUBJECI TO DELHI JORISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invo 

Dated 

25-Jul-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 

25-Jul-24 
Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63D 9578 

Rale 

INR Seven Thousand Three Hundred Twenty TWo and Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Delails 
Bank Name AXIS BANK 
A/c No 

Branch & IFS Code 

5,084.75 CBM 

Rale 
9%% 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

Amount 

3661 02 
3,661.02 

40,678.00 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

(-)0.04 

48,000.00 
E &OE 

Totai 
Tax Annount 

7322 O4 

7.322.04 

tor Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authorsed Signatory 

3,661.02 
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Ach Date 25Jul-24 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

d58390fd103feoBa0a 

GSTIN/UIN 

100174333194{15b4b98b36967 c5c1cbcoBe749689226d 
172415458974256 

Khasra No- 16. Vilage Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 11 0043 
GSTIN/UIN 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name Deihi, Code: 07 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

E-Mail spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,. LUS, KALKAJI. 
NEW DELHI 110019 

Less 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182.. LS, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

: 07ABIPS8196C128 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Oeclat auon 

TAX INVOICE 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Amount Chargeable (in yords) 

Tax Arnount (in words) 

Description of Goods 

INR Forty Eight Thousand Only 

Round Off 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

Vve dec£ate thal this invoice shows tho actual price of the goods 
Gesuibed and that all particulars are trúe and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RCIPI NI) 

Involce No. 
24-25/N-830 

Taxable 
Value 

40,678.00 
40,678.00 

Delivery Note 

24-25/N-830 
Relerence No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order N. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Deliery 

HSNISAC Quantity 

382450108.00 CBM 

8.00 CBM 

CGST 
Rale Amount 

9% 3,661.02 

SUBJEC IO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generaled lnvosce 

Dated 

25-Jul-24 
Mode/Terrns of Payment 

Other Refercnces 

Dated 

Delivery Note Dale 

25-Jul-24 
Destination 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63D 5704 

Rala per 

5.084.75 CBM 

INR Seven Thousand Throe Hundred Twenty Two and Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name AXIS ANK 
Wc No 

Branch & IFS Code 

SGSTIUTGST 
Rate 

9% 3,661.02 
3,661.02 

Amount 

Amount 

40,678.00 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

(-)0.04 

48.000.00 
E &OE 

Tolal 
Tax Amounl 

7 322 04 

7,322.04 

for Spectrum Concreto Pvt Ltd 

Authorised Sgnatory 

3,661.02 
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IRN 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

State Name 

Khasra No 16, Village Nangli Sakrawail, 
Najafgarn New Delhi- 110043 
GSTNUIN. 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

Buyer (Bill to) 

State NYme Deiti, Code: 07 
E-Mar. spectrumcoric1 ete@gmail.com 
Consignce (Ship to) 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182., L/S. KALKAJI, 

NEW OELHI 110019 
GSTINIUIN 

172415459977263 

State Nama 

99a9e647 daatfacbe32a4e2lzbd7a0tac74d109b53184c 
03d14c7 497cd8882cc 

25-Jul-24 

SI 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT. E-182.. L/S, KALKAJI, 

No 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GS TIN/UIN 

Less: 

M-25 GRADE 

Declaration 

TAX INVOICE 

07A81PS8196C1Z8 
Delh, Code : 07 

1READY MIX CONCRETE 

TJx Afnount (in words) 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code:07 

Anount Chargeable (in words) 

INR Forty Eight Thousa nd Only 

Descipuon 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Round O 

Total 

Taxable 
Value 

40,678.00 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 

described and that all particulars are true and corect 

(ORIGINALFOR RECIPICNI) 

40,678.00 

Invoce No. 
24-25/N-831 

Delivery Note 
24-25/N-831 
Refererce lo & Data. 

Buyers Grder No. 

Dispalch Doc Nu. 

Dispatches th'ough 

TM. 
Bill of l.ading/LA-RR No. 

Terms of Delrvery 

38245010 8.00 CBM 

HSNISAC Quantty 

8.09 CBM 

CGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 3,661.02 
3,661.02 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Gencrated Invoce 

Dated 

25-Jul-24 
iode/Terms oi Paymar! 

Oitier Refareces 

Dated 

Delivary Note Date 

25-Jul-24 
Destinztion 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
Niotor Vehicde No. 

HR S3D 1170 

F.ate 

5.064.75 CEM 

INR Seven Thousand Three hundred Twenty Two and Four paise Oniy 
Company's Bank Detaiis 
Bank Name AXIS BANK 

A/c No 

Branch & IFS Code 

cer 

SGST/UTGOT 
Rate 

9% 
Amournt 

3661 02 
3.661.02 

Amount 

40,678.00 

3,661.02 
3,661.02 

(-)0.04 

48,000.00 
E &OE 

Total 
Tax Amoun! 

7272A 
7,322 04 

for Spectrum Concrete Pn Lto 

Authonsed Signatory 

cf Gods 
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Spectrum Concrete Pvt Lid 
Khasta No- 16, Vihage Nang Sakrawati 

State Name 

Buyer (Bill to) 

a55591Od4386907ec4364623b17604028aaB8350d067e 7316497519c4cOcc2c8 
17241545898 2857 
25-Jul-24 

Naatgarti New Deihi- 110043 
GSTINUIN 07AICS6319K12Z 
State Name Delhi, Code :07 
E Mait spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Shp to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182. LUS, KALKAJI. 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTINUIN 

SI 

No 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,. LUS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTINIUIN 
State Name 

Less: 

TAX INVOICE 

07ABIPs8196C128 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

beciarabon 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Amount Chargeabie (in words) 

Description of Go0ds 

INR Twenty Four Thousand Only 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Round Off 

ToBal 

Taxable 
Value 

We decale that Uus invoice showa th6 actual pnce of the goods 
descr.bed and that all particutars arÇ true and corect 

invo.ce No 

24-25/N-832 

20,339 00 
20,339.00 

Delivery Note 

24-25/N-832 
Reference No. & Date 

Buyers Order No 

Dispatch Doc No 

Dispalched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR NO. 

Terns of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

38245010 4.00 CBM 

Quantity 

CGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 1.83051 

4.00 CBM 

Company's Bank Details 
8ank Name 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

iax bmynt (in words) INR Three Thousand Six Hundred Sixty One and Two paise Only 

Wc No 
Branch & IFS Code 

Ins s a Cormpuier Gerar ated invosce 

I DIS IS a omputer benerdleU WIVUIL 

Daied 

25-Jul-24 
Mode/Terrns of Payner ' 

Otner References 

AXIS BANK 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

25-Jul-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehcle No. 

HR 63 D 6104 

5,084.75 CBM 

Rate 
9e 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
AnOUnt 

1830 61 
1,830.51 

Arnount 

20,339.00 

1,830.51 

1,830.51 
(-)0.02 

? 24.000.00 
E&OE 

Total 
Tax Aor 

360 
3661 0: 

for Spectrum Concta Pvt Ltd 

Authorsed Signalory 

1,830.51 

61 225

Kunal
Placed Image



IRN 

Ack No 
Ack Date 

No 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

S! 

ad9266662504688944 

GSTIN/UIN 

481ac54ca8a4d32741489b07906b98a8f30ae893cOb0e6 
172415134398219 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 

State Name 

5-Jun-24 

GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 

3uyer (Bill to) 

E-Mai : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELH! 110019 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

GSTIN/UIN 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Tax Amount (in words) 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

C,.No G044s3 

CGST 
SGST 

Total: 

Total 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Taxable 
Value 

Declaration 
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

KombNu 

Invoice No 

24-25/N-469 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-469 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

INR Fifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Nine and Ninety Nine paise Only 

38245010 9.00 CBM 

Rate 

Quantity 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

9.00 CBM 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

CGST 
Amount 

Dated 

5-Jun-24 

AXIS BANK 

Rate 
9% 

Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 
5-Jun-24 
Destination 

e-lnvoice 

BUNGALOW ROAD 

Rate 

Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 69 F 8920 

46,525.41 9% 4,187.29 
46,525.41 4,187.29 

INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Four and Fifty Eight paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
A/c No. 
Branch & IFS Code 

per 

5,169.49 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

Amount 

46,525.41 

4,187.25S 
4,187.29 

7 54,899.99 
E. &OE 

Total 
Tax Amounl 

8.374.58 
8,374.51. 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

AUlhorised Signator 
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IRN 

Ack No. 
Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

2cd4262e4d5939ac4d4 

bd4e9Oe163920946b7766 b1 b75caec8926d6a82f945a9 

172415134462091 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 

5-Jun-24 

GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 

State Name 

Buyer (Bill to) 

SI 
No 

E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

State Name 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

Declaration 

:07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Fifty Four Thousand and Five paise Only 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

Taxable 
Value 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

We declare that this invoice showNs the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N470 
Delivery Note 

24-25/N470 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSNISAC 

Rate 
45,762,75 9% 
45,762.75 

38245010 9.00 CBM 

Quantity 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

9.00 CBM 

CGST 
Amount 

4,118.65 
4,118.65 

Dated 

5-Jun-24 

AXIS BANK 

Rate 
9% 

Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

5-Jun-24 
Destination 

e-loVoice 

BUNGALOW ROAD 

lax Amount (in words) : INR Eight Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Seven and Thirty paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

Motor Vehicle No. 

Rate 

HR 63D 6104 

5,084.75 CBM 

per 

SGSTIUTGST 
Amount 
4,118.65 
4,118.65 

Amount 

45,762.75 

4,118.65 
4,118.65 

54,000.05 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,237.30 
8,237.30 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Agnorised Signatory 
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IRN 

Ack No. 

Ack Date 

911169d9f14bcf244 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

:9b3fba5a c2657fbd5fae8e6de1 75d95d7400ffe9c36ee88 

1724151 34471114 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

5-Jun-24 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

S 
No 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

GSTINUIN 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

07ABIPs8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

M-25 GRADE 

Declaration 

TAX INVOICE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1. READY MIX CONCRETE 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and Correct. 

Invoice No. 
24-25/N-471 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-471 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

INR Fifty One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Five and Two paise Only 

38245010 8.50 CBM 

Taxable 
Value Rate 

43,580.52 9% 

8.50 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Comnputer Generated Invoice 

CGST 
Amount 

3,922.25 
3,922.25 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Four and Fifty paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

: AXIS BANK 

Dated 

Rate 
9% 

5-Jun-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-Invoice 

Delivery Note Date 
5-Jun-24 

Rate 

Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 D 9578 

5,127.12 CBM 

SGSTIUTGST 

per Amount 

Amount 
3,922.25 
3,922.25 

43,580.52 

3,922.25 
3,922.25 

Z 51,425.02 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

7,844.50 
7,844.50 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authorised Signatory 

43,580.52 
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IRN 

Ack No. 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

9788d8efd34626bc6e 
:ae202d3e607672ffeb78e60e8bcb345c8d 708623be248e 

172415134500434 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 

5-Jun-24 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K12Z 
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

SI 
No 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

M-25 GRADE 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 

TAX INVOICE 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-472 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-472 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

INR Forty Five Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five and Two paise Only 

382450107.50 CBM 

Taxable 
Value Rate 

38,453.40 9% 

7.50 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

CGST 
Amount 

3,460.81 
3,460.81 

Dated 

5-Jun-24 

AXIS BANK 

Mode/Terms of Payment 

e-lnvoice 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 
5-Jun-24 
Destination 

Tax Amount (in words): INR Six Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty One and Sixty Two paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

A/c No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 D 1852 

Rate per 

5.127.12CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 3,460.81 
3,460.81 

Amount 

38,453.40 

3,460.81 
3,460.81 

45,375.02 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

6,921.62 
6,921.62 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authorised Signatory 

38,453.40 
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IRN 

Ack No. 
Ack Date :5-Jun-24 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

State Name 

ad7af6e8556f5095d0 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name: Delhi, Code : 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

Buyer (Bill. to) 

:fcd82b2587012b3092e73906acb6525e47 b01 ff7b69460 

172415134505217 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182., LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

SI 
No. 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 

NËW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Tax Amount (in words) 

TAX INVOICE 

Description of Goods 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-473 

Delivery Note 
24-25/N473 
Reference No. & Date. 

|Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

INR Fifty Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty and Two paise Only 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

38245010 

Taxable 
Value Rate 

46,144.08 9% 

Quantity 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

9.00 CBM 

9.00 CBM 

CGST 
Amount 

4,152.97 
4,152.97 

INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Five and Ninety Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

A/c No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

AXIS BANK 

Dated 

Rate 
9% 

5-Jun-24 
ModeTerms of Payment 

e-lnvoice 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

5-Jun-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 69 F 5351 

per 

5,127.12 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 
4,152.97 
4,152.97 

Amount 

46,144.08 

4,152.97 
4,152.97 

54,459.02 
E. & 0.E 

Total 
Tax Amnount 

8,305.94 
8,305.94 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Aulhorised Signatory 

46,144.08 
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IRN 

Ack No. 

Ack Date 

No 

f47eb79c5ed20b3282 
afbOd229ee739d104c5c88126ab788fe7677d6b89d33c8 

172415135367687 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

State Name 

Buyer (Bill to) 

5-Jun-24 

Najafyarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 

E-Maii : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,., L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTINUIN 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
St¡te Name 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

Total: 

CGST 

SGST 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N476 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N476 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of DeliverY 

INR Fifty Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty and Two paise Only 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

382450109.00 CBM 

Taxable 
Value Rate 

46,144.08 9% 

9.00 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

CGST 
Amount 
4,152.97 
4,152.97 

Dated 

Rate 
9% 

AXIS BANK 

5-Jun-24 

e-\nvoice 

Other References 

Dated 

Mode/Terms of Payment 

Delivery Note Date 

5-Jun-24 

Rate 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Five and Ninety Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
A/c No. 
Branch & IFS Code 

Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 69 F 8920 

5,127.12 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 
4,152.97 
4,152.97 

per Amount 

46,144.08 

4,152.97 
4,152.97 

54,450.02 
E. & 0.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,305 94 
8,305.94 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Lto 

Authorised Signato9 

46,144.08 
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IRN 

1 

Ack No 
Ack Date 

S 

No 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

294ff5cecbff931f 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTINIUIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

21c45b40ddf9eb5cfdf501bfGea3cf84f9624fccede496a c 

172415135798832 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

5-Jun-24 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

Taxable 
Value 

46,144.08 
46,144.08 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-477 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-477 
Reference No. & Date. 

INR Fifty Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty and Two paise Only 

Buyer's Order No. 

| Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

38245010 

Quantity 

9.00 CBM 

CGST 

9.00 CBM 

Rate Amount 
9% 4.152.97 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice N 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Five and Ninety Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Alc No 

Branch & IFS Code 

: AXIS BANK 

9:30f 

Rate 
9% 

Dated 

5-Jun-24 
ModeTerms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

Rate 

Delivery Note Date 
5-Jun-24 
Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 

e-Invoice 

Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63D 6104 

5.127.12 CBM 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 
4,152.97 
4,152.97 

Amount 

46,144.08 

4,152.97 
4,152.97 

54,450.02 
E. & OE 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,305.94 
8,305.94 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authorised Signalo 

N 

4,152.97 
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Ack No. 

Ack Date 

1d34d96dfb8500109e 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

517c24221e352 7819a5dffb0a7c74b91 3c58f0a6766c16 

172415137773004 

:6-Jun-24 

State Name 
Buyer (B1l to) 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07: 

E-M ali. spectrumcunciete@gimail. com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

SI 
No. 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
JASEMENT, E-182.,. LIS, KALKAJI, 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

INR Forty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Two paise Only 

Total. 

CGST 
SGST 

Totai 

Taxable 
Value 

41,016.96 
41.016 96 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Invoice No. 
24-25/N-478 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-478 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Ouantity 

382450108.00 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

8.00 CBM 

CGST 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Amount 

3,691.53 
3,691.53 

Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

: AXIS BANK 

Rate 
9% 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Three and Six paise Only 
Company's Bank Detzils 
Bark Name 

Dated 

5-Jun-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

Rate 

Delivery Note Date 

5-Jun-24 
Destination 

e-Inyoice 

BUNGLOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 D 9578 

5.127.12 CBM 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 
3,691.53 
3,691.53 

Amount 

41,016.96 

3,691.53 
3,691.53 

48,400.02 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

7,383.06 
7,383.06 

for Spectrum Concrete Pyt Lto 

AUthorised Signato" 
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Ack No. 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

ebf4ab8564c1cbc58f 
:1724151 37778814 

6-Jun-24 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

f90e578e99f769 cef832254d59ba044b9fd2a2bd695625 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

SI 
No. 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

: Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

:07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amoun: Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

INR Forty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Two paise Only 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

Taxable 
Value 

41,016.96 
41,016.96 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-481 
Delivery Note 

24-25/N-481 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

382450108.00 CBM 

8.00 CBM 

CGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 3,691.53 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Alc No 
Branch & IFS Code: 

Dated 

5-Jun-24 

AXIS BANK 

Tax Amount (in words) INR Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Three and Six paise Only 

Dated 

Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Delivery Note Date 

5-Jun-24 
Destination 

Rate 

e-Invoice 

BUNGLOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 D 1170 

per 

5,127.12 CBM 

SGSTIUTGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 3,691.53 
3,691.53 

Amount 

41,016.96 

3,651.53 
3,691.53 

48,400.02 
E. & 0.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

7,383.06 
7,383.06 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Aerthorised Signa 

3,691.53 
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Ack No 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

GSTIN/UIN 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name 

SI 
No 

368b0ef750b1b19b64 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati. 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

Buyer (Bill to) 

18958e2e4f34df4d9d0b1a344b32af8ed0766e49a9c71 b 

172414882393190 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 

29-Apr-24 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Tax Amount (in words) 

: Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

TAX INVOICE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Taxable 
Value 

46.525.41 
46,525.41 

Invoice No. 
24-25/N-196 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-196 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

INR Fifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Nine and Ninety Nine paise Only 
CGST 

Rate Amount 
9% 4,187.29 

4,187.29 

Quantity 

382450109.00 CBM 

9.00 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Dated 

29-Apr-24 

AXIS BANK 

e-lnvoice 

ModeTerms of Paymnent 

Other References 

Dated 

Rate 
9% 

Delivery Note Date 

29-Apr-24 
Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR-63D-6558 

Rate 

5.169.49CBM 

per 

Total: 

INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Four and Fifty Eight paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code 

SGSTIUTGST 
Amount 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

Amount 

46,525.41 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

Z 54,899.99 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,374.58 
8,374.58 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Auttbsstd Signatory 
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IRN 

Ack No. 
77a999fe49201557812 

Ack Date : 29-Apr-24 

7ea520a437d7o96c8ac17bc94745c98eb1 279bc92790e 

172414882393978 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 
Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati. 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 1 10043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K12ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

No 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
3ASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

TAX INVOICE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Description of Goods 

|Amount Chargeable (in words) 

CGST 
SGST 

Total: 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

Invoice No. 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

24-25/N-197 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-197 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

INR Fifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Nine and Ninety Nine paise Only 

38245010 9.00 CBM 

Taxable 
Value Rate 
46,525.41 9% 

46,525.41| 

Quantity 

9.00 CBM 

CGST 
Amount 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Dated 

29-Apr-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

: AXIS BANK 

Delivery Note Date 

29-Apr-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR-63D-1170 

5,169.49 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

per 

SGST/UTGST 

Tax Amount (in words): INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Four and Fifty Eight paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

Amount 

4.187.29 
4,187.29 

Amount 

46,525.41 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

54,899.99 
E. & 0.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,374.58 
8,374.58 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authaeed Signatory 
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Ack No. 
Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 
Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name 

a99b1e8daaadde3e8c 
172414882395143 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 

Consignee (Ship to) 

Buyer (Bill to) 

: 73039842dd 7e6a3ecbef696b7fb3bfadc94eab8eeccc92 

29-Apr-24 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

SI 
No. 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
3ASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

CGST 
SGST 

Total: 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-198 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Delivery Note 
24-25/N-198 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

INR Fifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Nine and Ninety Nine paise Only 

382450109.00 CBM 

Quantity 

Taxable CGST 
Value Rate Amount 

9% 46,525.41 4,187.29 
46,525.41 4,187.29 

9.00 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Dated 

29-Apr-24 
ModeTerms of Paymnent 

: AXIS BANK 

e-Invoice 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

29-Apr-24 
Destination 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Four and Fifty Eight paise Only 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 
HR-63D-6104 

Rate per 

5.169.49 CBM 

SGSTIUTGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 4,187.29 

Amount 

46,525.41 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

54,899.99 
E. &0.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,374.58 
8,374.58 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

AuthonsetSignatory 

4,187.29 
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Ack No. 

1 

GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

Ack Date : 29-Apr-24 

Buyer (Bill to) 

S 

No 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 
Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 1 10043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

Stale Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 

Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

State Name 

172414882397026 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

: 92b1772ba8f2 defb091ec8e3d7e68c24d824ba99fb1560 
Oc2dccf9b78f7e68b3 

TAX INVOICE 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code : 07 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

Total: 

Tax Amount (in words): INR Six Thousand Five Hundred 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Taxable 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-200 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-200 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

INR Forty Two Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Nine and Ninety Nine paise Only 

HSN/SAC 

382450107.00 CBM 

Quantity 

Rate 
9% 

7.00 CBM 

CGST 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated invoice 

Amount 
3,256.78 
3,256.78 

Dated 

Value 
36,186.43 
36,186.43 

Thirteen and Fifty Six paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name : AXIS BANK 
Ac No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

29-Apr-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvolce 

Delivery Note Date 

|29-Apr-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR-63E-8751 

5.169.49 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

3,256.78 
3,256.78 

Amount 

36,186.43 

3,256.78 
3,256.78 

42,699.99 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

6,513.56 
6,513.56 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Autnaan 
Signatory 
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IRN 

Ack No. 
Ack Date 

GSTIN/UIN 

SI 
No 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

GSTIN/UIN: 97AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name: Delhi, Code : 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignec (Ship to) 

59a2af9446b62821a 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 
Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 1 10043 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

State Name 

: 032f95f0cd330dc236c4363cfb5ea3be56e256df4bf2e9a 

172414882398742 

29-Apr-24 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
3ASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Taxable 
Value 

46,525.41 
46,525.41 

We declare th¥t this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-201 
Delivery Note 
24-25/N-201 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
TM 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

38245010 

INR Fifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Nine and Ninety Nine paise Only 

Rate 
9% 

Quantity 

9.00 CBM 

9.00 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

CGST 
Amount 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
A/c No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

Dated 

29-Apr-24 

Rate 

AXIS BANK 

Mode/Terms of Payment 

e-lnvoice 

Other References 

Dated 

|Delivery Note Date 

29-Apr-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR-63D-9578 

|Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Four and Fifty Eight paise Only 

per 

5,169.49 CBM 

SGSTIUTGST 
Amount 

9% 4,187.29 
4,187.29 

Amount 

46,525.41 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

54,899.99 
E. & 0.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,374.58 
8,374.58 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authorbed Signatory 
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IRN 

Ack No. 
Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 

GSTIN/UIN 

4fef39f5b6fffad39b 

: 172414882399769 

29-Apr-24 

GSTINIUIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

658687a87282482d1 2c498df392c7aedd4bd57f32e960c 

Slate Name 

1 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
3ASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

S 
No. 

TAX INVOICE 

M-25 GRADE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

READY MIX CONCRETE 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

CGST 
SGST 

Total: 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-202 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Delivery Note 

24-25/N-202 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

TM 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

INR Fifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Nine and Ninety Nine paise Only 

38245010 9.00 CBM 

Taxable 
Value 

46,525.41 
46,525.41 

Rate 
9% 

Quantity 

9.00 CBM 

CGST 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Amount 
4,187.29 
4,187.29 

Dated 

29-Apr-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

e-lnvoice 

Other References 

Dated 

: AXIS BANK 

Delivery Note Date 

29-Apr-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR-63D-1170 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Four and Fiftyy Eight paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code 

5,169.49 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 
4,187.29 
4,187.29 

Amount 

46,525.41 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

54,899.99 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8.374.58 

8,374.58 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Aushonsed Signatory 
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AN 

Ack No. 
Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

. 1eab82af57c9a5e80cf8db959fd7db1ab6b04246bda14d 

de11ff1fc8342af508 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K12Z 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

172414882400278 

29-Apr-24 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 

Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI. 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

S! 
No 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

3ASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

TAX INVOICE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code : 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 

M-25 GRADE 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

CGST 
SGST 

Total: 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

Invoice No. 
24-25/N-203 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Delivery Note 

24-25/N-203 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

TM 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

INR Fifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Nine and Ninety Nine paise Only 

38245010 9.00 CBM 

Taxable 
Value 

46,525.41 
46,525.41| 

Rate 
9% 

9.00 CBM 

CGST 
Amount 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

Ac No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

Dated 

29-Apr-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

AXIS BANK 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 

29-Apr-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR-63D-6558 

Tax Amount (in words): INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Four and Fifty Eight paise Only 

per 

5,169.49 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

SGSTIUTGST 
Amount 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

Amount 

46,525.41 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

54.899.99 
E. & 0.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,374.58 
8,374.58 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authersed Signatory 
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Ack No. 
Ack Date 

056ce299bfObc6bd01 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

b8219e6d615d40c972209118f52e983df2ccd1f0c3a64d 

172414882401037 

29-Apr-24 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K17Z 
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 

E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

SI 
|No. 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
3ASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTINIUIN 

TAX INVOICE 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Declaration 

Description of Goods 

|Amount Chargeable (in words) 

CGST 

SGST 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

Invoice No. 
24-25/N-204 

We declare that this Invoice shows the actual price of the gOods 

described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Delivery Note 
24-25/N-204 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

|TM 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

38245010 9.00 CBM 

Taxable 

Value 
46,525.41 

Total: 46,525.41 

INR Fifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Nine and Ninety Nine paise Only 

Rate 
9% 

9.00 CBM 

CGST 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Amount 
4,187.29 
4,187.29 

Dated 

29-Apr-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

: AXIS BANK 

Delivery Note Date 

29-Apr-24 
Destination 

e-lnvoice 

Rate 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR-63D-6104 

5,169.49 CBM 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Four and Fifty Eight paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

A/c No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

9% 4,187.29 
4,187.29 

Amount 

Autho 

46,525.41 

4,187.29 
4,187.29 

54,899.99 
E. & 0.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,374.58 
8,374.58 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

seo Signatory 
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De 
Ve 
les 

AN 

Ack No 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

3474c4181625050a970 
172414882402407 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

29-Apr-24 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

GSTIN/UIN 

c444a841 cad088573439b901b1881e30aca6dd7f4e115 

SI 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

3ASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

State Name 

No. 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

TAX INVOICE 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

: Delhi, Code: 07 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

READY MIX CONCRETE 

M-25 GRADE 

Declaration 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

CGST 

SGST 

Total: 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Five Thousand Five Hundred 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

Invoice No. 

24-25/N-205 
Delivery Note 

We declare that this involce shows the actual price of the goods 

described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

24-25/N-205 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

TM 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

Taxable 
Value 

31.016.94 
31,016.94 

382450106.00 CBM 

INR Thirty Six Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine and Ninety Eight paise Only 

Quantity 

Rate 
CGST 

6.00 CBM 

Amount 
9% 2,791.52 

2,791.52 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Dated 

29-Apr-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

: AXIS BANK 

Delivery Note Date 

29-Apr-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR-63E-8751 

Eighty Three and Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

e-Invoice 

5,169.49 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

2,791.52 
2,791.52 

Amount 

31,016.94 

2,791.52 
2,791.52 

36,599.98 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

5,583.04 
5,583.04 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authoke 

79 243

Kunal
Placed Image



IRN 

Ack No 
Ack Date 

SI 
No. 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

88a94f20fb702e2228 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

State Name 

6ee9ad94ca4481d477d3aa720945540a2c998b6eaa1f61 
172414599484958 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K12Z 
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 

E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.conm 
Consignee (Ship to) 

14-Mar-24 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,., L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

i1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

INR Fifty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Two paise Only 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No 

23-24/N-2506 
Delivery Note 
23-24/N-2506 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

Taxable 
Value Rate 

47,288.16 9% 
47,288.16 

38245010 9.00 CBM 

Quantity 

9.00 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

CGST 
Amount 

4,255.93 

4,255.93 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

Tax Amount (in words): INR Eight Thousand Five Hundred Eleven and Eighty Six paise Only 
: AXIS BANK 

Rate 
9% 

Dated 

14-Mar-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 
14-Mar-24 

Rate 

Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63D 6104 

per 

5.254.24 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

4,255.93 
4,255.93 

Amount 

47,288.16 

4,255.93 
4,255.93 

Z 55,800.02 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8.511.86 
8,511.86 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authorised Signatory 
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IRN 

Ack No. 
Ack Date 

GSTINIUIN 

S 

State Name 

No. 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Buyer (Bill to) 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

b2c11cOba2399308aa77 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTINIUIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name Delhi, Code : 07 

E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

7b7806a97e2dbbd65b9d93a71 d48885071 c7ccdcc65d 

172414599598914 

State Name 

14-Mar-24 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

M-25 GRADE 

Declaration 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 

TAX INVOICE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

INR Fifty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Two paise Only 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and Correct. 

Invoice No. 

23-24/N-2507 
Delivery Note 
23-24/N-2507 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

Taxable 
Value Rate 

47,288.16 9% 

382450109.00 CBM 

Quantity 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

9.00 CBM 

CGST 
Amount 

4,255.93 
4,255.93 

Dated 

Rate 
9% 

: AXIS BANK 

14-Mar-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 
14-Mar-24 
Destination 

Tax Amount (in words): INR Eight Thousand Five Hundred Eleven and Eighty Six paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

Rate 

HR 63 E 2038 

5,254.24 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

4,255.93 
4,255.93 

per Amount 

47,288.16 

4,255.93 
4,255.93 

55,800.02 
E. &O.E 

Total 
Tax Amnount 

8,511.86 

8,511.86 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Aothorised Signatory 

47,288.16 
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IRN 

Ack No. 
Ack Date 

No 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

: fc9619a4938afcf1ab086f0ebdfb9605661 6574f0037b08 
cbbOb79a167d4b085 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 

Buyer (Bill to) 

172414599603173 

GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name: Delhi, Code : 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

14-Mar-24 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

INR Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Two paise Only 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Invoice No. 
23-24/N-2508 
Delivery Note 
23-24/N-2508 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

382450107.50 CBM 

Taxable 
Value Rate 

39,406.80 9% 
39,406.80 

7.50 CBM 

Tax Amount (in words) INR Seven Thousand Ninety Three and Twenty Two paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
A/c No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

CGST 
Amount 
3,546.61 
3,546.61 

Dated 

AXIS BANK 

Rate 
9% 

14-Mar-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 
14-Mar-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63D 5704 

per 

5,254.24 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

3,546.61 
3,546.61 

Amount 

39,406.80 

3,546.61 
3,546.61 

46,500.02 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

7,093.22 
7,093.22 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authorised Signatory 
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IRN 

Ack No. 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

GSTIN/UIN 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
State Name Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

State Name 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

Buyer (Bill to) 

SI 
No. 

172414599608691 

46686cc04c11 fca5781 6006c301 514a30815775973e156 
b4a5cce08da908337e 

14-Mar-24 

GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 

M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Tax Amount (in words) 

TAX INVOICE 

Description of Goods 

INR Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Two paise Only 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

Taxable 
Value 

39,406.80 
39,406.80 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Invoice No. 

23-24/N-2509 
Delivery 

23-24/N-2509 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSNISAC 

38245010 7.50 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

Quantity 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

7.50 CBM 

CGST 

INR Seven Thousand Ninety Three and Twenty Two paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
A/c No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

Amount 
3,546.61 
3,546.61 

AXIS BANK 

Dated 

Rate 
9% 

14-Mar-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 

14-Mar-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 E 8751 

per 

5.254.24 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 

Amount 

Amount 
3,546.61 
3,546.61 

39,406.80 

3,546.61 
3,546.61 

Z 46,500.02 
E. &O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

7,093.22 
7,093.22 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authersed Signatory 

Note 
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Ack No. 

IRN 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

GSTIN/UIN 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

Buyer (Bll to) 

9e6f07d 744839be98a 

State Name 

S 

a696a670b41a0c4f34563f9 c8d821 cd94b6cc534298041 

172414599613198 

14-Mar-24 

No 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

TAX INVOICE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

INR Fifty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Two paise Only 

Total: 

CGST 

SGST 

Total 

Taxable 
Value 

47,288.16 
47,288.16 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Invoice No. 

23-24/N-2510 
Delivery Note 

|23-24/N-2510 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

38245010 9.00 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

Quantity 

9.00 CBM 

CGST 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Amount 
4.255.93 
4,255.93 

Tax Amount (in words) INR Eight Thousand Five Hundred Eleven and Eighty Six paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
A/c No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

AXIS BANK 

Dated 

Rate 
9% 

14-Mar-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

14-Mar-24 
Destination 

e-lnvoice 

BUNGALOW ROAD 

Rate 

Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 D 1170 

5,254.24 CBM 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

4,255.93 
4,255.93 

Amount 

47,288.16 

4,255.93 
4,255.93 

55,800.02 
E. & 0.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,511.86 
8,511.86 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Aumorised Signatoy 
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AN 

Ack No. 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

b2d3b3b384419e45d10 
172414599616663 

14-Mar-24 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati. 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K12Z 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 

E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail. com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

5513421 c02793ee6dbe67e5867c7dbe2a643d797de6e2 

No 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

TAX INVOICE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code: 07 

1.READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Declaration 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Fifty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Two paise Only 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Invoice No. 

23-24/N-2511 
Delivery Note 

Taxable 
Value 

47.288.16 
47,288.16 

23-24/N-2511 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

38245010 9.00 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

Quantity 

9.00 CBM 

CGST 

sUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Amount 
4,255.93 
4,255.93 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

Dated 

AXIS BANK 

14-Mar-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Rate 
9% 

Other References 

Dated 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eight Thousand Five Hundred Eleven and Eighty Six paise Only 

Delivery Note Date 

e-lnvoice 

14-Mar-24 
Destination 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63D 6558 

Rate 

5,254.24 CBM 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

4,255.93 
4,255.93 

Amount 

k 

47,288.16 

4,255.93 
4,255.93 

55,800.02 
E. &0.E 

Total 
Tax Amnount 

8,511.86 
8,511.86 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Author1sed Signatory 
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Ack No. 
Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati. 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 1 10043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

1aaba7e5f517553 db 
74675d02e56faf8f28152a6969d412b7caf77cc9672d1 74. 

172414599620967 

14-Mar-24 

State Name 

SI 
No. 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 

M-25 GRADE 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 
INR Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Two paise Only 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

Taxable 
Value 

39,406.80 
39,406.80 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 

described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Invoice No. 

23-24/N-2512 
Delivery Note 
23-24/N-2512 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

382450107.50 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

Tax Amount (in words): INR Seven Thousand Ninety Three and Twenty Two paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

7.50 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

CGST 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Amount 
3,546.61 
3,546.61 

Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

AXIS BANK 

Dated 

Rate 
9% 

e-lnvoice 

14-Mar-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

14-Mar-24 
Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63D 9578 

Rate per 

5,254.24 CBM 

SGSTIUTGST 
Amount 

3,546.61 
3,546.61 

Amount 

39,406.80 

3,546.61 
3,546.61 

¿ 46,500.02 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

7.093.22 
7,093.22 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authorised Signatory 
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Ack No. 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 

Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

172414599625351 

14-Mar-24 

1 

C56dc0d4749c243351 d835af8856649a 80506815ab42af 
5d0fa8ae43d3e23e00 

No 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

TAX INVOICE 

:07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

: Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

READY MIX CONCRETE 

M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

INR Fifty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Two paise Only 

Total: 

CGST! 
SGST 

Total 

Taxable 
Value 

47,288.16 
47,288.16 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Invoice No. 

23-24/N-2513 
Delivery Note 
23-24/N-2513 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

38245010 9.00 CBM 

9.00 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

CGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 4.255.93 
Rate 

9% 

Dated 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eight Thousand Five Hundred Eleven and Eighty Six paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 

Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

AXIS BANK 

14-Mar-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

Rate 

Destination 

Deliveny Note Date 

14-Mar-24 

BUNGALOW ROAD 

e-lnvoice 

Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63D 6104 

5,254.24 CBM 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 
4,255.93 
4,255.93 

Amount 

47,288.16 

¿55,800.02 

4,255.93 
4,255.93 

E. &O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,511.86 
8,511.86 

Ki 
for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Autrorised Signatory 

4,255.93 
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IRN 

Ack No 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 
Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 

GSTIN/UIN 

GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 
Staie Name: Delhi, Code: 07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

Buyer (Bill to) 

1724144412336112 

7f38e9cf2f1 cfd05fdOcdc8df9 b600264f2998924e51 6415 
948831 e6b7cd8427 

15-Feb-24 

GSTIN/UIN 

SI 
No 

State Name 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

TAX INVOICE 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Tax Amount (in words) 

uno-o4192 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

INR Six Thousand Six Hundred 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Total 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 
23-24/N-2297 
Delivery Note 
23-24/N-2297 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 

INR Forty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Two paise Only 

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC Quantity 

38245010 7.00 CBM 

7.00 CBM 

CGST 
Rate Amount 

9% 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Taxable 
Value 

36,779.68 3,310.17 
36,779.68 3,310.17 

Twenty and Thirty Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code 

Dated 

15-Feb-24 
Mode/Terns of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

: AXIS BANK 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 
15-Feb-24 
Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

Rate 

HR 63D 6104 

5.254.24 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Rate 

9% 

per 

Alob. 
Amount 

Amount 
3.310.17 
3,310.17 

36,779.68 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

Z 43,400.02 
E &O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

6,620.34 
6,620.34 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Autnorised Signatory 
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IRN 

Ack No 

Ack Date 

SI 
No 

daf5c1 feb56a67ef37e 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

5ab88a83b3998bda331 b2c747a545c97e7eb3c9da90b6 

172414412356611 

State Name 

15-Feb-24 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati. 
Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

Buyer (Bill to) 

State Name: Delhi, Code :07 
E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,. LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 1 10019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
: Delhi, Code : 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Tax Amount (in words) 

TAX INVOICE 

Description of Goods 

INR Forty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Two paise Only 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENVT) 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all partiCulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 

23-24/N-2298 
Delivery Note 
23-24/N-2298 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 
T.M. 

|Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC | Quantity 

38245010 7.00 CBM 

Taxable 
Value Rate 

36,779.68 9% 
36,779.68 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

7.00 CBM 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

CGST 
Amount 

3.310.17 
3,310.17 Total: 

INR Six Thousand Six Hundred Twenty and Thirty Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

AXIS BANK 

Dated 

Rate 
9% 

15-Feb-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 
15-Feb-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 
HR 63 E 2038 

per 

5,254.24 CBM 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

Amount 

36,779.68 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

T 43,400.02 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

6.620.34 
6,620.34 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Aumorised Signatory 
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ta 

RN 

Ack No. 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

308e6bf1e7aa5f1219 

Khasra No- 16, Vilage Nangli Sakrawati. 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

State Name: Delhi, Code: 07 

14b2b3510b2f6a50643f35cfbOe2770aeedee47bbd59db 

172414412358345 

15-Feb-24 

E-Mail : spectrumconcrete @gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI. 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

S 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 

No 

BASEMENT, E-182,. L/S, KALKAJI, 

:07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

NEW DELHI 110019 

TAX INVOICE 

GSTIN/UIN : 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Declaration 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Total: 

CGST 

SGST 

INR Forty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Two paise Only 

Tolal 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Invoice No. 

23-24/N-2299 
Delivery Note 
23-24/N-2299 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

38245010 7.00 CBM 

Quantity 

Taxable CGST 
Value Rate Amount 

36,779.68 9% 3,310.17 
36,779.68 

7.00 CBM 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
A/c No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Six Thousand Six Hundred Twenty and Thirty Four paise Only 

AXIS BANK 

Dated 

Rate 
9% 

15-Feb-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Other References 

Dated 

e-lnvoice 

Delivery Note Date 

15-Feb-24 

Rate 

Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 D 1170 

5,254.24 CBM 

per 

SGST/UTGST 
Amount 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

Amount 

36,779.68 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

43,400.02 
E.&OE 

Total 
Tax Amount 

6,620.34 
6,620.34 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Autbertsed Signatory 

State Name : Delhi, Code: 07 

3,310.17 

90 254

Kunal
Placed Image



RN 

Ack No 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati. 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

Delhi, Code: 07 State Name 
E-Mail: spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, LIS, KALKAJI, 
NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 

7b84401ff193e965 
172414412361297 
15-Feb-24 

S 

1182bf564944c67fde5f816323b44f2ccfafb87330f9e64 

No 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO. 
BASEMENT, E-182,. L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

TAX INVOICE 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
:Delhi, Code: 07 

READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Description of Goods 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Total: 

CGST 

SGST 

Total 

INR Forty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Two paise Only 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Taxable 
Value 

36,779.68 
36,779.68 

Invoice No. 

23-24/N-2300 
Delivery Note 
23-24/N-2300 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

38245010 7.00 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

Quantity 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDCTION 
This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

7.00 CBM 

CGST 
Amount 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Six Thousand Six Hundred Twenty and Thirty Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Alc No. 
Branch & IFS Code 

AXIS BANK 

Dated 

Rate 
9% 

15-Feb-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

e-lnvoice 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

15-Feb-24 

Rate 

Destination 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63 D 9578 

5,254.24 CBM 

per 

SGSTIUTGST 
Amount 

3.310.17 
3,310.17 

Amount 

36,779.68 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

43,400.02 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

6,620.34 
6,620.34 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

K 
Authorised Signatory 
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Ack No 

Ack Date 

Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

Khasra No- 16, Village Nangli Sakrawati, 

Najafgarh New Delhi- 110043 
GSTIN/UIN: 07AAICS6319K1ZZ 

Delhi, Code: 07 
State Name E-Mail : spectrumconcrete@gmail.com 

Consignee (Ship to) 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 

BASEMENT, E-182,, L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 1 10019 

Buyer (Bill to) 

37975e7b88c6f831 ba 

07417982ea5a6168ee3157d75afc4323f4766bb538698e 

172414412363949 

15-Feb-24 

S 
No 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION Co. 

BASEMENT, E-182,. L/S, KALKAJI, 

NEW DELHI 110019 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

07ABIPS8196C1Z8 
Delhi, Code: 07 

Declaration 

TAX INVOICE 

: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

: Delhi. Code : 07 

1 READY MIX CONCRETE 
M-25 GRADE 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Description of Goods 

Tax Amount (in words) 

Total: 

CGST 
SGST 

Total 

INR Forty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Two paise Only 
Taxable 
Value 

36,779.68 
36.779.68 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 

described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Invoice No. 
23-24/N-2301 
Delivery Note 
23-24/N-2301 
Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

T.M. 
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. 

Terms of Delivery 

HSN/SAC 

38245010 7.00 CBM 

Rate 
9% 

Quantity 

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

7.00 CBM 

CGST 
Amount 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

Dated 

INR Six Thousand Six Hundred Twenty and Thirty Four paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name AXIS BANK 

A/c No. 
Branch & IFS Code: 

Rate 
9% 

15-Feb-24 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

e-lnvoice 

Other References 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

15-Feb-24 
Destination 

Rate 

BUNGALOW ROAD 
Motor Vehicle No. 

HR 63D 6558 

5,254.24 | CBM 

per 

SGSTIUTGST 
Amount 
3,310.17 
3,310.17 

Amount 

36,779.68 

3,310.17 
3,310.17 

43,400.02 
E. &O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

6,620.34 
6,620.34 

for Spectrum Concrete Pvt Ltd 

Authorsed Signatory 
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CONCRETE 
ACC Limited 
ACC Limitcd RMX-SAHIBABAD 

Plot no.38/1 -A & 38/|B. 
Site 4 

Industrial Area, Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Uttar Pradesh (09) 
GSTIN: 09AAACTI507CIZV 

Order No. : adani 

IKN :4e803 1 bed I fdsfa4d550c2ds1304d0eaS17fa8389 13203dbdf9418c74eclsd7 

Sold To Party: 9110198744 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

E-182, BASEMENT, REAR SIDE. KALKAJI NEWN DELHI 

NEW DELHI - 10019 
State:Delhi (07) 
GSTIN/UID: 07A BIPS8196C1Z8 

Deseription of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

ven. No. 

AOC LMITED 
38/1-ARB Sii-4, Indi. Area, Sahibab 
QUTGO::MATERIA 

7432 

Mode of Transport: Road 

Transporter Code: 916005449 

Terms & Condition: 

Mob: 9382729 740 

Transporter Name: Y S ENTERPRISES 

Vehicle Reg.No: UP16HT7432 

HSN Code 

19 0CT 2023 

382450 10 

Time 

Security Si 

(Recciver's Signature with seal) 

TAX INVOICE 

LR/RR No.: 

CNRR Date: 

Qty 

7.000 

o 32 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

UOM 

M3 

Destination: 

Invoicec Serial No: NS46092301003823 

|Invoice Date: 19.10.2023 

State:Delhi (07) 

TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER 

Delivery No. & Date: 1211928557 19.10.2023 

Rate 

Sale Order No.: 1001491440 

5.750.00 

Ticket No:- 2304605780 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

Whether the tax is pavable on reverse charge basis 

NEW DELHI - 110007 

Place of Supply(Incase of interstate 

(Psared by) 

Phone No: 

PLOT # 42 A, WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR NEW DE 

GSTIN / UID: 

SAP Ref No: NS46/ / 2023 / 
CO/ZN3R1703599927 

Invoice value in wvords: Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupees Only Total Invoice value 

Particulars 

Basic 

|Taxable Value or Suppiy of Guods 

IGST 

Invoice Value 

Fax No: 

TCS @ 

Eway Bill No: 

18.00 % 

0.000 % 

Delhi 

Eway Bill Date & Time: 

No 

40,250.00 

Reinarks Ay couplaints rclatug lo thhs delnery cd lo be logned within 24 hous at custoercare.nns 2ccliniled.coun. HEALTH AND SAFETY CAUTION Wet concrete can cause serious burns lo our skin. AvOd diroct contac whour sua Wash tc aflecad sAun the 

ascr dulcl, u csc of çowact 

3 ACC rescrves the right to ellect changes in concrete mix desim with or without prior intinnatiou lo customer due to ciange m incoining raw matenal properties and weather cond1tions 

6 All payi1ents towards supplies are payable at Munba. 

40.250.00 

For ACC Limited 

| Our responsibil1ity ceases the moment consugninent is delivered to yowyour camier.2. Paynnent should be mado by "A/C Payee only" - bank drafchcaue in favour of ACC LId 3 Payments rcccIved b 

grecd credit period will attract an interest 0 24% per annun.4, Goods once sold vill not be taken back & Couis at Abmedabad Guiarot shall have exclusive jurisdicion on all inatters ar1sing out of o 

o thus Tax Jnvoice 

(Authonsed Signtory) 

Sales unit: ACC Limited Harayana Sales Unit RMX-FARIDABAD, 20.4 kms, Surau Klwaja Chowk, Farnd:1bad 121 001Tel 

Reg. Oflice Address - ACC LInIted,"CEMENT I!OUSE", I21M. K ROAD MUMBAI-400020 www acclimited con 

7,245.00 

47,495.00 

? In order to furher unprove upon our impecccble Comorate Govemance record. ACC Board hs nstituted a Fmud Risk Management Policy ln case you come across any unethucal behavior of our 

enployees,kindly contact us at: E-nail: acc@ethicalview com or National toll free No 1800 209 2008.The infonnation received will be kept stnctly confidental 

0.00 

47,195.00 
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ACC 
tONCRETE 
ACC Limited 
ACC Limited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

Plot no.38/1 -A & 38/1B, 

Site 4 
Industrial Area, Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Uttar Pradesh (09) 

GSTIN : 09AAACTI507CIZV 

Order No. : adani 

IRN: fc36b56438b75572f486ecc99c384425868367ca0009780b5019bcdf1949ecee 

Sold To Party: 9110198744 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

State:Delhi (07) 

E-182, BASEMENT. REAR SIDE, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

NEW DELHI - ||0019 

GSTIN /UID: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Deseription of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

SI. No. 62 
Ven. No. 

|Mode off Transport: Road 

Transporter Code: 916005379 

Mob: 9382729740 

Tenns & Condition. 

| Vehicle Reg.No: UP14KT3967 

HSN Code 

38245010 

ACC LMITED 
33/1-A&E Ste-4, Indl. Area, Sahibabac 

OUTGOiNG MATERIAL! 

19 0CT 2023 

Transporter Name:A K ENTERPRISES 

3967 

TAX INVOICE 

(Receiver's Signature with scal) 

Time 

Qty 

7.000M3 

G230 

Security Sigr 

UOM 

LR/RR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

Destination: 

TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER 

Rate 

Invoice Serial No: NS46092301003824 

5,750.00 

Invoice Date: 19.10.2023 

Delivery No. & Date: 1211928584 19.10.2023 

Sale Order No.: 1001491440 

Ticket No:- 2304605781 

Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge basis 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

Place of Supply(Incase of interstate 

(Pfepared by) 

Phone No: 

State:Delhi (07) 
GSTIN/UID: 

PLOT # 42 A, WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR NEW DE 

NEW DELHI - 110007 

SAP Ref No: NS46 / / 2023 / CO/ ZN3R / 1703599954 

Invoice value in words: Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupees Only| Total Invoice valuc 

Particulars 
Basic 

Fax No: 

Taxable Value of Supply of Goods 

IGST @ 
Invoice Value 

TCS @ 

Eway Bill No: 

18.00 % 

0.000 % 

Delhi 

Eway Bill Dale & Time: 

No 

40,250.00 

40,250.00 

Rcuar s Any conplauns rclating lo tbs dclCIY od lo be loeecd withun 24 bours ul cusloncrcarc. nnancclimitcd con HEALTIl AND SAFETY CAUTION. Wei concrclc can cause serious burns lo our skn Avod dircct coniact wuh \our dun Waslh thc aflociod sn thx 

alc unnodulc n casc of cordad 

For ACC Limited 

7,245.00 

5 ACC reserves the riglt to eflect changes in concrete mix design with or without prior intimation to customer duc (o changc in inconng rav maternal properties and weather cond1tioIs 

All payments towards supplies are payable at Mumbai. 

(Authonsed S1gntory ) 

Sales uDu:ACC Lumited Harayana Sales Unt RMX-FARIDABAD, 204 kms, Sara1 Khwaja Chowk, Fandabad |21 001Tel 

Res oniee Address . ACC Linited,"CEMENT HOUSE", 121,M. K. ROAD,MUMBA|-400020 www.acclunted con 

47.495.00 

Our responsib1l1ty ccases the nonent consigunent is delivered to youwyour carrier.2, Payment should be made by "NC Payce only" - bank draf/chcquc in favour of ACC LId.3. Pay1nents reccived b 

pgreed cred1t period will attract an interest ) 24% per annum.4, Goods once sold will not be taken back & Courts at Ahmedabad, Gujarat shall have exclusive junsdiction on all matters aisung out ofo 

Io thus Tax Invoce 

0.00 

47,495.00 

In order lo further improve upon our iinpeccable Conorate Govemance record. ACC Board bLs instituted a Fraud Risk Mapavement Policy. In case you come across any unethIcal behavior of our 

employeces,k1ndly contact us at: E-nail: acc.0ethicalview.com or National toll frec No.:1800 209 2008.The infomation reccived will be kept strictly coufidential. 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

94 258

Kunal
Placed Image



ONCRETE 
ACC Linited 

ACC Limited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

Plot no.38/1 -A & 38/1 B. 

Site 4 

Industrial Arca, Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Utar Pradesh (09) 
GSTIN : 09AAACTI507CIZy 

Order No. : adani 

IRN : 24ad6cbb5bd f4db746bbc9eff661850d82 f59 cb35748 la719a2161 labd9clbOb 

Sold To Party: 9110198744 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

State:Delhi (07) 

E-182, BASEMENT, REAR SIDE, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

NEW DELHI - T|0019 

GSTIN / UID: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Description of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

Mode ofTransport: Road 

Transporer Code: 916005449 

Mob: 9382729740 

Vehicle Reg. No: UPI6HT7435 

Terins Condition: 

HSN Code 

38245010 

Transporter Name: Y S ENTERPRISES 

TAX INVOICE 

SI. No. 03 " 
Veh. No. 

(Receiver's Signature with seal) 

Qty 

ACC LIMITED 
38/1-A&B Site-4, lndl. Area, Sahibaba 
OUTGOING MATERIAL 

19 0CT 2023 

UOM 

7.000M3 

LR/RR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

Destination: 

Invoice Serial No: NS4609230 1003827 

Rate 

Invoice Date: 19. 10.2023 

5,750.00 

TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER 

Delivery No. & Date: 1211928613 19. 10.2023 

o3)40 Time 

Security Si 

Sale Order No.: 1001491440 

State:Delhi (07) 

Ticket No:- 2304605784 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

NEW DELHI - 110007 

Whether the tax 0s pavable on revcrse charge basis 

Place of Supply(Incase of' interstate 

Phone No: 

PLOT # 42 A, WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR NEW DEI 

GSTIN / UID: 

epared by) 

SAP Ref No: NS46 / / 2023 / CO /ZN3R/1703599983 

Invoice value in words: Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupees OnlyTotal Inyoice value 

Particulars 

Busic 

Taxable Value of Supply of Goods 

|IGST @ 

Fax No: 

Invoice Value 

Eway Bill No: 

18.00 % 

0.000 % 

Delhi 

Eway Bill Date & Time: 

No 

Renarks Any couplasnts rclating lo tlus dclivcry ucod lo be logeed wilin 24 bours al 
cusloucrcare.nxaacclimild.com. HEALTH AND SAFETY CAUTION:Wet conçrclc cun Gause serious burns lo sour skin Avod darcct oHLR hyour dun Wash thc aflotcd n tho 

alcr nnodatcly n Gasc of contact 

40,250.00 

. Our respons1b1lity ccases the moment consignment is delivered to yowyour carrier.2, Payment should be made by "A/C Payee only" - bank draf/chcque un favour of ACC Lid.3 Paynents receined bu 

Precd crcd1l period will altract an interest (0 24% per annum.4. Goods once sold will not be taken back & Counts at Abmedabad. Gujarat shall have exclusive junsd1ction on all matters ansulg out of o 

lo this Tax Invoicc. 

5 ACC reserves lhe nght to cflect changes in concrete nix design with or without pnor intination to custonier due to change in ncoining raw material propcrties and wcather cond1lions. 

b All payments lowards supplies are payable at Munbai. 

40,250.00 

For ACC Limited 

7,245.00 
47,495.00 

? In order to further improve upon our impeccable Corporate Govemance record. ACC Board has instituted a Fraud Risk Management Policy In case you come across any unethical bchavor of our 

nployees,kindly contuct us at: E-nail. acc@ethicalview, com or National toll free No.:1800 209 2008.The infomation received will be kept stnctly confidental 

(Authornsed Signtory ) 

Sales uutACC Lmited Harayana Soles Unit RMX-FARIDABAD, 20.4 kns, Sara1 Khwaja Clhowk, Farndabag 12100)Tcl. 

Reu Oice Address - ACC Linited,"CEMENT HOUSE", 121,M. K ROAD,MUMBAJ400020 www Dcclnited.com 

0.00 

47,495.00 

95 259

Kunal
Placed Image



ONCRETE 

ACC Limited 
ACC Limited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

Plot no.38/| -A & 38/1B. 

Sie 4 
Industrial Arca. Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Uttar Pradesh (09) 

GSTIN : 09AAACTI507CIZV 

Order No. : adani 

IRN: 7fb083 
baef94cee3edbd4b04d02db2b2d06b50c64737¢4dfa048a f8ede9 lc425 

Sold To Party: 9110198744 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

State:Delhi (07) 

E-182, BASEMENT, REAR SIDE, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

NEW DELHI - || 0019 

GSTIN / UID: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Description of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

ACC LIMITED 
38/1 -A&8Ste-4, 1ndl. Area, Sahibabac: 
OUTGOiNG MATERIALI 

S!. N', OL 

Vti. Noq73 

Mode of Transport: Road 

Mob: 9382729740 

Tenns & Cond1tion: 

19 0CT 2023 

Transporter Code: 916005449 

HSN Code 

|Transporter Name:Y S ENTERPRISES 

Vehicle Reg. No: NLOIAF9173 

38245010 

TAX INVOICE 

Security Siy 

(Receiver's Signature with seal) 

Time OS O 

LR/RR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

Qty UOM 

5.500 M3 

Invoice value in words: Thirty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Seventeen Rupees 

Fifty Paise Only 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

Destination: 

Rate 

5,750.00 

TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER 

Invoice Serial No: NS46092301003828 

Invoice Date: 19.10.2023 

State:Delhi (07) 
GSTIN / UID: 

Delivery No. & Date: 12|1928636 19.10.2023 

Sale Order No.: 1001491440 

Ticket No:- 2304605785 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

(Preared by) 

Whether the tax is payable on reverse chargc basis 

Place of Supply( Incase of interstate 

Phone No: 

PLOT # 42 A, WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR NEW DEI 

NEW DELHI - 110007 

SAP Ref No: NS46 / / 2023 / CO / ZN3R/ 1703600006 

Particulars 

Basic 

Fax No: 

Taxable Value of Supply of Goods 

IGST @ 
Invoice Value 

TCS @ 

Eway Bill No: 

18.00 % 

Total Invoice value 

0.000 % 

Delhi 

Eway Bill Date & Time: 

No 

31,625.00 

Reuarks Ay ouplauls relalng lo tlis delneo nood lobe lorre within 24 hours al Cusloinercarc. rnL@ICclinilcd.com. IIEALTI AND SAFETY CAUTION WcI ConCrcie ca cuse serious burus lo our du ADd d1ng onl1 uth our un Wash thk affocicd skn th 

Avalcr unncdalcy n cc of aont. 

31,625.00 

5. ACC reserves the nght to effect changes n concrete mix design with or without prior intimation to custoner due to change in incon1ng raw material propert1es and weather condiions 

b All payments towards supplies are payable at Mumbal. 

For ACC Limited 

5.692.50 

Our respons1bility ccases tlhe moinent consignnent is delivered to yowyour carrier.2. Paynent sl1ould be nade by "A/C Payee only" - bank draf/cheque in favour of ACC LId 3 Payuncnts received b 

pyeed credit perod will attract an interest @ 24% ner annum.4. Goods once sold will not be laken back & Courts at Ahmedabad. Guiarat shall have exclusive jurisdiction on all natters ans1ng out of c 

ho this Tax lnvoice 

(Author1sed Signtorv) 

Sales wnit ACC Limiled Harayana Sales Ust RMX-FARIDABAD, 204 k1ns, Sura Khwuya Chowk. Fandabad 121001Tel 

bes hee Aldress. A(CLnniled. "CEMENT HOUSE", 121,M K ROAD,MUMBAI-400020 www accln1ted com 

37.317.50 

P. In order to furtlher mprove upon our impeccable Corporate Govemance record. ACC Board has instituted a Fraud Risk Management Policy In case you come across auv unethical belhavior of our 

employces,kindly contact us al: E-mail: acc@ethicalview.com or National toll free No.. 1800 209 2008.The infonation received will be kept strictly confident1al 

0.00 

37.317.50 

96 260
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ACC 
CONCRETE 
ACC Limited 

ACC Limited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

Plot no.38/1 -A & 38/1B, 
Site 4 

Industrial Area, Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Utar Pradesh (09) 
GSTIN : 09AAACTI507CIZV 

Order No. : adani 

IkN : f67dcd4bd4ac040d12afd904 70(1 Cfe754873e3 L33af84¢59a1 24a7flel3163 

Sold To Party: 9|10198744 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

E-182, BASEMENT, REAR SIDE, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

NEW DELHI -| 10019 

State:Delhi (07) 
GSTIN /UID: 07ABIPS8 196C1Z8 

Description of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

SL. No, $ 

|Mode of Transport: Road 

Veh. No. 

Tenns & Cond1tion. 

ACC LIMTED 

38 1-08 B Site.&. Ind! &rn). Sahibabad 
OUTGONG MOT 

Transporter Code:916005379 

Mob: 9382729740 

Vehicle Reg. No: UPI4KT3967 

Transporter Name:AK ENTERPRISES 

HSN Code 

382450 10 

24 SEP 2023 

ERIAL 

436t 

(Receiver's Signature with seal) 

Time 2! sfo 
Security Sign 

b. All paynents towards supplies are payable at Munbai. 

TAX INVOICE 

LR/RR No.: 

LRURR Date: 

Qty 

5.000 

UOM 

M3 

Invoice value in words: Thirty Threce Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Five Rupees 

Only 

| Destination: 
State:Delhi (07) 

GSTIN /UID: 

Rate 

Invoice Serial No: NS46092301003252 

5,750.00 

TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER 

| Invoicc Date: 24.09.2023 

Delivery No. & Date: 1211894|17 24.09.2023 

Sale Order No.: 1001482058 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

(Prepared by) 

Ticket No:- 2304605 196 

NEW DELHI - 1I0007 

Whether the tax is pavable on reverse charge basis 

Place of Supply(Incase of interstate 

Phone No: 

PLOT # 42 A, WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR NEW DE 

SAP Ref No: NS46/ / 2023 / CO/ ZN3R/17035655 79 

Particulars 

Basic 

Taxable Value of Supply of Goods 

IGST @ 

Invoice Value 

TCS @ 

Fax No: 

Eway Bill No: 

18.00 % 

Total Invoice value 

0.000 % 

Eway Bill Date & Time: 

Delhi 

7 ACC resenves the right to eflect changes in concrete nmix design with or without prior intimation lo customer due to change in incomung raw inatenal properlies and weather conditions 

No 

Reuards Any complunts rclat ing lo this delncry oecd lo be logred withia 24 hours al cusloncrcarc. rus@acclimited con. HEALTH AND SAFETY CAUTION: Wel concreic can Causc scrious burns to your skun Avod dirci conlct uhyour sn Waslb thc afecicd sÅ thoro 

alcr hucdLalcly iu case of onlact 

For ACC Limited 

28,750.00 

Our responsibility ccases the inoment consig11nent is delivered to yowyour carier.2. Payment should be made by "A/C Pavec only" - bank draf/chcque in favour of ACC LId3 Payments received bey 

yced cred1t period w1ll attract an interest @ 24% per annum 4 Goods once sold will not be taken back & Courts at Ahnedabad. Guiarat shall have exclusive uisdiction on all matters arisng out of or 

o this Tax Invoice. 

(Authorised Signtory) 

Far1dabad 121001Tel Sales unit.ACC Limited Harayana Sales Unit RMX-FARIDABAD, 20 4 kn1s, Saras Khwaja Clhowk 
Reg Ofice Address -ACC Limited,"CEMENT HOUSE", 121,M K ROAD,MUMBAI-400020 www. acclunted com 

28.750.00 

5,175.00 

h In order lo further inprove upon our impeccable Corporale Govemance record, ACC Board has instituted a Fraud Risk Management Policy In case you cone across any unethical behavior of our 
mployces,kindly contact us at. E-tnail: acc@ethicalview.com or National toll free No.:1800209 2008.The infonnation received will be kept strictly confidential 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

33.925.00 

0.00 

33.925.00 

97 261
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ACC 
CCNCRETE 

ACC Limited 

ACC Limited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

|Plot no.38/1 -A& 38/1B. 

Site 4 
Industrial Area, Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Utar Pradesh (09) 
GSTIN: 09AAACTI507C1ZV 

Order No. : adani 

TRN : c6G-4f4aa8700aSd22 
ce2680730d(46a938e9320c2512 L!01029b5894 1 fdabco 

Sold To Party: 9110198744 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

State:Delhi (07) 

E-I82. BASEMENT, REAR SIDE. KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

NEW DELHI - I|0019 

GSTIN / UID: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Description of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

SL. No. 

Mob: 9382729740 

ACC LIMITED 

Tenns & Cond1tion: 

1. Area. Sahibabad 

38 1-A8 B Site.4, Indl. OUTGOING MATERIAL 

Mode of Transport: Road 

|Transporter Code: 916005379 

HSN Code 

38245010 

veh. No. 3447 

Vehicle lReg.No: UP 14KT3967 

23 SEP 2023 

Transporter Name:AK ENTERPRISES 

TAX INVOICE 

(Recciver's Sipnature with seal) 

Time 

Qty 

224 
Security Sign 1 

LRURR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

UOM 

7.000 M3 

Destination: 

TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER 

Invoice Serial No: 
NS46092301003246 

Rate 

Invoice Date: 23.09.2023 

5,750.00 

Delivery No. & Date: 121 I893992 23.09.2023 

Sale Order No.: 
1001482058 

|State:Delhi (07) 

Ticket No:- 2304605 190 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

Whether the tax is pavable on reverse charge basis 

Place of Supply(lncase of interstate 

(Preated by) 

Phone No: 

GSTIN / UID: 

PLOT # 42 A. WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR NEW DELI 

NEW DELHI - 110007 

SAP Ref No: NS46/ / 2023 / CO/ ZN3R I 1703565454 

Invoice value in words: Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupees Only| Total Invoice valuc 

Particulars 

Basic 

Taxable Value of Supplv of Goods 

IGST @ 
Invoice Value 

Fax No: 

TCS @ 

Eway Bill No: 

18.00 % 

0.000 % 

Delhi 

Rcnuns Any conplaunts rclating lo thàs delycny nood 1o be louved within 24 liours al cuslocrcarc.rvsncclinilcd çonL HEALTH AND SAFETY CAUTION:Wet concrclc can cause senous burns lo v Our sku AoLd dircct conact uth sour skn 

alct RCÓCls n casc of contac 

Eway Bill Date & Time: 

No 

40,250.00 

For ACC Limited 

40.250.00 

(Authorised Sintory) 

Fandabad 121001Tel 
Sales unit ACC Lunited Harayana Sales Unnt RMX-FARIDABAD, 204 k1ns, Sara1 Khwaja Chowk. 

Reg Ofice Address - ACC Lunited,"CEMENT HOUSE". 121,M. K ROAD.MUMBAI-400020 www acçlnted com 

7,245.00 

Our rcspons1b1l1ty ccases the moment consignnent is delivered (o yowyour carier.2. Payment should be nade by "A/C Payee only" - bauk drati/cheque in favour of ACC LId 3 Pay1nents received be 

uTeed cred1t perod w1ll attract an interes1 @ 24% per auunum 4. Goods once sold will not be taken back & Courts at Ahmcdabad. Guarat shall have exclusive jurisdiction on all mallers ansng out of or 

o th1s Tax Invoice. 

� ACC reserves the nght to cffect changes in concrete inix desien with or witlhout prior intimation (o customer due lo clhange in Incom1ng raw materal properties and wcather conditions 

All payments towards supplics are payable at Mumbai. 

47,495.00 

0.00 

47.495. 00 

? In order to further improve upon our impeccable Coporale Govemance record. ACC Board has )stututed a Fraud Risk Management Policy In case vou cone across any unctlhical bchavor ol our 

employces,kndly contact us at: E-mail acc@ethical1ew com or National toll frec No 18Q0 209 2008 The nfornation received will be kept strietly confidential 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

Wash tc aeccd sån tsorc 

98 262
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ACC 
ONCRETE 
ACC Limited 

ACC Limited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

Plot no.38/1 -A & 38/1B. 

Site 4 

Industrial Area. Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Uttar Pradesh (09) 

GSTIN : 09AAACTI507CIZV 

Order No. : adani 

IRN: e3rSbód3db50786a0fc5cOcb0c76d575d4bfdb720bdI b6a5269 f6c6e283b6100 

Sold To Party: 91 10198744 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

NEW DELHI - TI0019 

State:Delhi (07) 

E-182. BASEMENT, REAR SIDE, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

GSTIN/ UID: 07A BIPS8196C1Z8 

Deseription of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

IMode of Transport: Road 

Mob: 9382729740 

Transporter Code: 916005379 

SL. No. 7 
Veh. No, 

Tems & ConditOn 

38 1.A88 Site.4, Indl. Area. Sahibabad 
OUTGOING MATFRIAL 

ACCLIMITED 

Vehicle Reg.No: UP14KT3970 

HSN Code 

38245010 

23 SEP 2023 

|Transporter Name:A K ENTERPRISES 

3970 

(Receiver's Signature with seal) 

TAX INVOICE 

Time 

Qty 

23) 07 
Security Sign) 

LR/RR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

UOM 

7.000M3 

Destination: 

Rate 

Invoice Serial No: NS46092301003247 

|Invoice Date: 23.09.2023 

5.750.00 

TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER 

Delivery No. & Date: 121 I894010 23.09.2023 

Sale Order No.: 1001482058 

Ticket No:- 2304605 191 

Whether the tax is payable on reverse charge basis 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

Place of Supply(Incase of interstate 

NEW DELHI - 1J0007 

Phone No: 

State:Delhi (07) 
GSTIN/UID: 

(Preed by) 

PLOT # 42 A, WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR NEW DELH 

SAP Ref No: NS46/ / 2023 / CO / ZN3R/ 1703565472 

Invoice value in words: Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Nincty Five Rupees Only Total Invoice value 

Particulars 

Basic 

Taxable Value of Supply of Goods 

IGST @ 
Invoice Value 

TCS @ 

Fax No: 

Eway Bill No: 

18.00 % 

0.000 o 

Delhi 

Eway Bill Date & Time: 

No 

40,250.00 

40.250.00 

Rcarks A conplaunts rclalung jo ths delinen ocd lo be logeod wilin 24 hours at cuslomcrcare.rmsaacclinicd.coun. HEALTH AND SAFETY CAUTION:Wct concrcte can cHusc scrious burns lO \ Qur sk1n AvoLd dircct contact wuour sdu Wash tic aflecicd sn thorou 

cr smed1alcy n casc of coutaci 

ACC rescrves the nght to efect changes in concrete inix desin witlh or without prior intimation to cuslomcr duc to change n incoming raw nalernal properties and weather cond1tions 

All paynents towards supplies are payable at Mumbai. 

For ACC Limited 

(Authorised Simtory) 

Sales unit ACC Lunited Harayana Sales Unit RMX-FARIDABAD. 20 4 kms, Sarai Khwaja Clhowk. Far1dabad 121001Tel 

Reg OfMice Addiess - ACC Lnited,"CEMENT HOUSE", 121,M K ROAD,MUMBAI-400020 www acclm1ted con 

7.245.00 

47.495.00 

IOur respons1b1lily ccases the imoment consignment is delivered to youwyour carrier.2. Payment should be )1ade by "A/C Pavee only"- bank draf/clheaue in favour of ACC LId 3 Pay1nents received bey 

igrecd cred1t pcriod will atiract an interest @ 24%% per apnun.4. Goods once sold will not be taken back & Courts a: Almedabad. Guiarat shall have exclusIve Junsdicton on all natlers arns1ig out ol or re 

o this Tax Invoice 

0.00 

47.495.00 

In order to further mprove upon our impeccable Comorale Govemance record. ACC Board has 1stituteda Fraud Risk Management Policy In case you cone across any unethical behanor of our 

jenployces,kindly contact us at: E-mail: acc@ethicalview.com or National toll free No.. 1800 209 2008 TIhe nfonnation received will be kept strictly confidential 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

99 263
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tONCRETE 
ACC Limited 
ACC Limited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

Plot no.38/1 -A & 38/1B. 

Site 4 
Industrial Area, Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Uttar Pradesh (09) 
GSTIN : 09AAACTI507CIZV 

Order No. : adani 

IRN: 5dfce4858770130e7cf5f16eb585 1 2 f6dS5dO 1db01 be5a f58 1 66a 10a424d0 fa7 

Sold To Party: 910198744 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

State:Delhi (07) 

E-182. BASEMENT, REAR SIDE, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

NEW DELIHI - TI0019 

GSTIN /UID: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Description of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

Mode of Transport: Road 

| Transporter Code: 916005449 

Mob: 9382729740 

Vchicle Reg.No: UPl6HT7435 

Tems & Cond1tion: 

HSN Code 

Transporter Name:Y S ENTERPRISES 

38245010 

ACC LIMITED 

SL. No. O/ 
Veh. No. 

(Receiver's Signature with seal) 

24 SEP 2023 

38 1-08 6 Site.2, Indl Aren. Sahibabad 
oUTGoNG MATERIAL 

TAX INVOICE 

Time 

Qty 

LR/RR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

7.000 M3 

Security Sign 

UOM 

Destination: 

Rate 

TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER 

Invoice Serial No: NS46092301003248 

State:Delhi (07) 
GSTIN / UID: 

5,750.00 

Invoice Date: 24.09.2023 

Delivery No. & Date: 1211894072 24.09.2023 

Sale Order No.: 1001482058 

(Prerired by) 

Ticket No:- 2304605192 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

Whether the tax is pavable on reverse charge basis 

Place of Supply(Incase of interstate 

Phone No: 

PLOT # 42 A. WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR NEW DELI 

NEW DELHI - |10007 

SAP Ref No: NS467 /2023 / CO/ZN3R/|703565534 

Invoice value in words: Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupces Only Total Invoice value 

Particulars 

Basic 

Taxable Value of Supply of Goods 

IGST @ 
Invoice Value 

TCS @ 

Fax No: 

Eway Bill No: 

18.00 % 

0.000 % 

Delhi 

Eway Bill Date & Time: 

Sales unit ACCLimued Harayana Sales Unnt RMX-FARIDABAD, 20 4 k1ns, Sara1 Kliwa)a Chowk. 

Reg Oice Address - ACC Lunted,"CEMENT HOUSE", 12L,M K ROAD,MUMBAI-400020 

No 

KCHarks Anv conplaints rclalug io thus dclnery nood o be logged wthun 24 hours al qusionercirc. rinsä accli1nitcd com HEALTIi AND SAFETY CAUTION: Wcl concrclc cau causc scrious bur1s to 1our sAm Arod dircct coniat wuh ou sin Wash tic aflecicd skin horoU 

alcr unnedualcly in casc of conLacI 

40,250.00 

Our respons1bil1ty ccascs the monent consignnent is delivered to yowyour camer.2. Payment should be inade by "A/C Pavee only" - bank draf/cheque in favour of ACC LId 3. Pay1nents received bcy 

hgreed credit period will attract an interest @ 24% per annum 4, Goods once sold will not be taken back & Courts at Ahinedabad, Gujarat shall have excluSIve Junsdiction on all matters ar1s1ng out of or r 

lo th1s Tax lnvoice 

B ACC reserves tlhe right to cflect changes in concrete mix desin with or without pnor intination lo custoiner due to change n incoming raw inaterial propertics and weather cond1tions 

b All paynents towards supplics are payable at Mumbai 

40,250.00 

For ACC Linited 

7.245.00 

47,495.00 

7 In order to further nprove upon our inpeccable Comorate Goven1ance record. ACC Board has instituted a Fraud Risk Management Policy In case you come across any unethical behavior of our 

employces,kindly contact us at: E-1nail: acc@ethicalview.con or National 1oll free No 1800 209 2008.Tlhe infonnation received will be kept strictly confidentual 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

(Authonscd Sugnlory) 

Fandabad |2100ITel 

www acclmted com 

0.00 

47,495.00 
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WCRETE 

C Limited 
cLimited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

Plot no.38/1 -A & 38/1B. 

Site 4 

ial Industrial Area, Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Utar Pradesh (09) 
GSTIN : 09AAACTI507CIZy 

Order No. : adani 

IRN : bf95df5b5aebd58 18d81231 al I l b6b5a94b91 e9c74715330faad399 13772e90b 

Sold To Party: 9110198744 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

State:Delhi (07) 

E-182, BASEMENT, REAR SIDE, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

NEW DELHI - ||0019 

GSTIN /UID: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Description of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

Mob: 9382729740 

ACCLIMITED 

SL. No. o2 

Tenn1s & Condition: 

38 1.4 8 B Site.4, Indl, Area. 
Sahibabad 

oUTGOING MATERIAL 

2 4 SEP 2023 

veh. NoH3 

Mode of Transport: Road 

Transporter Code: 916005449 

HSN Code 

38245010 

Vehicle Reg.No: UP16HT7433 

Transporter Name:Y S ENTERPRISES 

TAX INVOICE 

Time 

Security Sign 

(Recciver's Signature with seal) 

Qty UOM 

LR/RR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

7.000 M3 

Destination: 

Invoice Serial No: NS46092301003249 

Rate 

TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER 

Invoice Date: 24.09.2023 

5,750.00 

Delivery No. & Date: 1211894083 24.09.2023 

Sale Order No.: 1001482058 

Ticket No:- 2304605193 

Whether the tax is pavable on reverse charge basis 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION C 

Place of Supplv(Incase of interstate 

NEW DELHI - 110007 

Phone No: 

State:Delhi (07) 
GSTIN/UID: 

(Prerred by) 

PLOT # 42 A, WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR NEW DELI 

SAP Ref No: NS46/ / 2023 / CO/ ZN3R I |703565545 

Invoice value in words: Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupees Only Total Invoice value 

Particulars 

Basic 

Taxable Value of Supply of Goods 

IGST @ 

Invoice Value 

TCS @ 

Fax No: 

Eway Bill No: 

18.00 % 

0.000 % 

Rcimarks An compwus rclatne to tus delscy no lo be loerod whin 24 bours al custoncrcarc rnsTACclunilcd.con HEALTI AND SAFETYCAUTION. WeI coICrCIC Call Causc sSIous bur1s io vOu: sku Ax0d durcc onact wh vou s 

alcr ncoatcly n casc of cond 

Delhi 

Eway Bill Date & Time: 

Sales uiACC Linited Harayana Sales Unit RMX-FARIDABAD. 20 4 ks, Sara1 Khwja Chowk, 

Reg Oice Address - ACC Lnited."CEMENT HOUSE". 12,MK ROADMUMBA|-400020 

No 

40,250.00 

For ACC Limited 

40,250.00 

Our responsibility ccases the moment consignnnent is delivered to yowyour carrier.2. Payment sl.ould be nade by "A/C Payce only" - bank draf/cheque in favour of ACC LId 3. Pay1nents received be 

pgrccd cred1t period will attract an interest 24% per annum 4. Goods o)ce sold will not be taken back & Courts at Abmedabad. Guiarat shall have exclusive jurisdiction on all matters ans1ng out of or 

jo this Tax lnvoice. 

B ACC rescrves the right lo clTect changes in concrete unix design witlh or without pnor intunation to cusloner due to change in incoming raw material properties and weather conditions. 

b All payments towards supplies arc payable at Mumbai 

(Authornsed Signtorv) 

Fandabad |21001Tel 

www acclunted com 

7,245.00 

47,495.00 

In order to further nprove upon our impeccable Corporate Govemance record. ACC Board has nstututed a Fraud R1sk Manave1nent Polcy lu case you cone across ay unethcal behavior of our 

einployecs,kindly contact us at E-nail acc@ethicalvicw.com or National toll free No..1800 209 2008.The infonnation reccivcd will be kept strictly confidental 

Malerial received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

0.00 

47,495.00 

Waslh tbc alloctod shin thor 
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4zi:1 

up 

RETE 

Limited 
-imited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

-A & 38/1B. 

ndustrial Area, Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Utar Pradesh (09) 

IRN: 79e8c05a5 1 2f493305cddcOee2d 1878a6b9a289027dcd3ce l cd995c77d87d52b 

CSTIN : 09AAACTI507CIZV 

Order No. : adani 

Sold To Party: 9110198744 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

State:Delhi (07) 

E-182, BASEMENT, REAR SIDE, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

NEW DELHI -||0019 

GSTIN/UID: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Description of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

Mob: 9382729740 

ACC LIMTED 

SL. No. 
Veh. No. 

Mode of Transport: Road 

Transporter Code: 916005449 

Tenns & Cond1tion 

38 1-4 & B Site.4. Indl. Area. Sahibabad 
OUTGOING MATERIAL 

Vehicle Reg. No: NLO IAF9173 

38245010 

HSN Code 

24 SEP 2023 

Transporter Name:Y S ENTERPRISES 

o3 

L(Receiver's Signature with scal) 

TAX INVOICE 

Time 

Security Sign 

LR/RR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

Qty UOM 

7.000 M3 

Destination: 
State:Delhi (07) 

(Prepard 

GSTIN/UID: 

Invoice Serial No: NS46092301003250 

Rate 

TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER 

Invoice Date: 24.09.2023 

5,750.00 

Delivery No. & Date: 1211894090 24.09.2023 

Sale Order No.: 1001482058 

Ticket No:- 2304605 194 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

Whether the tax is pavable on reverse charge basis 

NEW DELHI - ||0007 

Place of Supply(Incase of interstate 
Phone No: 

PLOT # 42 A. WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD. KAMLA NAGAR NEW DEL 

SAP Ref No: NS46/ / 2023 / CO/ZN3R|703565552 

Particulars 

Basic 

Invoice value in words: Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupccs Onlyl Total Invoice value 

Taxable Value of Supply of Goods 

IGST @ 
Invoice Value 

TCS @ 

Fax No: 

Eway Bill No: 

18.00 % 

0.000 % 

Delhi 

Eway Bill Date & Time: 

No 

40.250.00 

Rcuurks Am counplainis rclat1ng lo his dclivery Icod to be loggod within 24 Ikours at cusloncrcare rnLNTacclimilcd.coun. HEALTI AND SAFETY CAUTION: Wct Concrcic can Causc serious burns lo vour skun AvONd diroci conLag wuhour suu Wash thc allcctcd sAn thorough 

Aalcr nacduatcly n ass of contaat 

p ACC reserves the nght to effect changes in concrete mix desim with or without prior untimation to custoner due to chanue n ncomung raw Inatenal propcrties and weather cond1tions 

All payments towards supplies are payable at Mumbai. 

For ACC Limited 

40,250.00 

(Authonsed Sgntory) 

Sales unut ACC Limited }larayana Sales Unit RMX-FARIDABAD, 20 4 knns, Sara1 Khwaja Chowk. Farndabad 121001Tel 

Rex. O!fice Address- ACC Linited,"CEMENT HOUSE", 121,M K ROAD,MUMBA|-400020 www acc1mited con 

Our responsibil1ty ceases the noment cons1gnent is delivered to yowyOur camier.2. Pay1nent should be Imade by "A/C Pavee only" - bank draf/cheque in favour of ACC LId 3 Pavimenis received beyon 

geed credit per1od will altract an interest @ 24% per annum 4. Goods once sold will not be laken back & Couris at Ahinedabad, Gujarat shall have exclusive junsd1ction on all mitters ansmg out of or reli 

Io this Tax Invoice 

7,245.00 

47.495.00 

7 In order to further inprove upon our inpeccable CorDorate Govermance record. ACC Board has instituted a Fraud Risk Management Policy. In casc you come across any unethucal behaVior of our 

einployees,k1ndly contact us at: E-mail: acc@ethicalview.com or National toll free No:1800 209,2008.The information received will be kept stnctly confidential. 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

0.00 

47.495.00 
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VCRETE 

¿C Limited 
sCC Limited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

Plot no.38/1 -A & 38/1B. 

Site 4 
Industrial Area, Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Uttar Pradesh (09) 

GSTIN : 09AAACTI507C1ZV 

Order No. : adani 

IRN : 59b9eb9ee59e5e38abl3af39308bbeed6cc5724 1 611364197d2bceb800e2f42 

Sold To Party: 9l10198744 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

NEW DELHI - |10019 

State:Delhi (07) 

E-182, BASEMENT, REAR SIDE, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

GSTIN / UID: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Deseription of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

Mode of Transport: Road 

Transporter Code: 91l6005379 

Mob: 9382729 740 

SL. No. O4 
Veh. No. 

Tenns & Condition 

39 1-4& B Sito.4, Jnd! Area Sahibahad 
OUTGOING MOTFRIAL 

ACC LIMITED 

Vehicle Reg.No: UPI4KT3968 

HSN Code 

38245010 

24 SEP 2023 

Transporter Name:A K ENTERPRISES 

396% 

I(Receiver's Signature with seal) 

Time 

Security Sign 

TAX INVOICE 

LR/RR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

Qty 

ollyo 

UOM 

7.000M3 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

Destination: 

TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER 

Invoice Serial No: NS46092301003251 

Rate 

5,750.00 

Invoice Date: 24.09.2023 

|Delivery No. & Date: 1211894096 24.09.2023 

Sale Order No.: 1001482058 

Ticket No:- 2304605195 

Whether the tax is pavable on reverse charge basis 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

(Prerred by) 

Place of Supply(Incase of interstate 

Phone No: 

State:Delhi (07) 
GSTIN / UID: 

PLOT # 42 A, WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR NEW DELE 

NEW DELHI - ||0007 

SAP Ref No: NS461 / 2023 / CO/ZN3R / 1703565S58 

Invoice value in words: Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Rupees Only| Total Invoice value 

Particulars 

Basic 

Taxable Value of Supply of Goods 

IGST @ 
Invoice Value 

Fax No: 

TCS @ 

Eway Bill No: 

18.00 % 

0.000 % 

Delhi 

Eway Bill Date & Time: 

No 

40,250.00 

Renarks Amy complainis rclat1ng lo tlus dcivery ncod lo be logeod whin 24 Ihours al 
cusloIercGAre.rms@ncclunilcd.com. HEALTH AND SAFETY CAUTION Wet Concrele cau cause serious buS I0 1Qur shua Avod daroct coMact wuh sour sÅn Wasl thc aflocicd shin thorou 

alcr jnmodualcly Casc of cotxi 

40.250.00 

5 ACC reserves the nght to clfect clhanges in concrete mix desig) with r without prior intunation to customer due to change iD ncomung raw nalernal properties and weather conditions 

6 All paynents towards supplies are payable al Munbai. 

For ACC Limited 

7,245.00 

| Our responsib1lty ccases the moment consignent is delivered o yowyour camer.2 Paynent should be inade by "A/C Pavee only" - bank draf/chegue in favour of ACC LId3 Pay1ncents received bey 

Dgrccd credit peiod will attract an interest @ 24% per annum 4 Goods once sold will not be (aken back & Couts at Ahnedabad. Gularat shall bave cxclusive jurisdiction on all matters ans1mg out of or i 

Io this Tax lnvorce 

(Authonsed S1gntory) 

Fandabad |2100ITel 

Sales unit ACC Limited HarayaDa Sales Unt RMX-FARIDABAD, 20 4 k1ns, Srau Kliwaja Chowvk, 

Reg Onice Address - ACC Lunited,"CEMENT HOUSE", 121,M KROAD,MUMBA|400020 www acclunited coin 

47,495.00 

? In order to further improve upon our impcccable Corporate Govemance record. ACC Board has instituted a Fraud Risk Management Policy In case you coime across any unethical behavior of our 

mployces,kindly contact us at E-inail ncc@ethicalview con or National toll free No 1800 209 2008, The infonnation reccived will be kept strictly confidential 

0.00 

47,495.00 
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CC 
CONCRETE 

ACC ILisited 

ACC Linited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

Site 4 

|Plotno.38/1 -A & 38/1B, 

Industrial Area, Sahibabad 
Gaziabad 201010 

Supplying State: Utar Pradesh (09) 

IkN : 04e4667675d8d 19b237efl 4C1 T6036h0e5424361al da40dab50ba5ldos 

GSTIN: 09AAACTI507C1ZV 

|Order No. : adani 

Sold To Party: 910198744 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

NEW DELHI- ||0019 
State:Delhi (07) 

E-182. BASEMENT, REAR SIDE. KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

GSTIN /UID: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Description of Goods 

M25 FCOMAXX 

SI. No.S 
Veh. No. 

|Mode ofTransport: Road 

Transporter Code: 916005379 

Mob: 9382729 740 

Tens & Condtion 

Vehicle Reg. No: UP37AT7397 

ACC LIMITEæ 
38/1-A&B Site-4, Indl. Area, Sahibabas 
OUTGOING MATERIAL! 

HSN Code 

382450 10 

Transporter Name:AK ENTERPRISES 

28 AUG 2023 

TAX INVOICE 

Time 20, 
Securly C 

(Receiver's Signature with seal) 

Qty 

LR/RR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

Invoic� value in words: orty Thousand Seven Hundred Ten Rupees Only 

UOM 

6.000 M3 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

Destination: 

Invoice Serial No. 
NS46092301002762 

Invoice Date: 28.O8.2023 

Rate 

Delivery No. & Date: 12I|860976 28.08.2023 

5,750.00 

TRP| \EFOR SUPPUR 

Sale Order No I00147-4345 

Ticket No:- 2304604702 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION O 

Whether the lav IS pavable on rversc charge basis 

NEW DELHI - | 0007 

Place of Suppl (lncase of interstate 

(Prepared by) 

Phone No: 

State:Delhi (07) 

GSTIN / UID: 

PLOT # 42 A. WESTERN SIDE BUNGALOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR NEW DEL 

SAP Ref No: NS46 / /2023 
/CO/ZN3R/|70353289 1 

Particulars 

Basic 

Taxable Value of Supplv ol Goods 

IGST @ 
Invoice Value 

TCS @ 

Fan No: 

Eway Bill No: 

I8.00 % 

Total Invoice v:alue 

KcHurk s An complants relat1ug lo thus delivery ncod lo be lopgcd wthn 24 hours au cuslomcrcare rinvaacclilcd.con HEALTH AND SAFETY CAUTION WCt concrcic cn cIuse sCtwuN touI shm Aod dfaLontKI Wth out sk 

atct hteh n casc of contact 

0.000 % 

Eway Bill Dale & Time: 

Delhi 

Sales uut ACC Limiled Harayana Sales Unit RMX-FARIDABAD, 20 4 kms, Sarat Khwaja Chov. 

Reg Oice Address - ACC Luniled. "CEMENT HOUSE". |2L.MK ROAD MUMBA-4000 

No 

34.500 00 

Payment should be made by "A/C Pavcc only" bnk Jatl cheque n favow of ACLId 3 Pavnents rececdD 

Our resons1b1l1ly ccases the moment consienment is delivered to vowyour camier.. 

hgreed credt perod will attract an interest @ 24% Der annun 4. Goods once sold will not be laken back & all d1sputes are subject to Mumban orIsdeio) 

P ACC Tescrves (he nght to etlect changes in concrete nix desin with or without prnor intination to customer due to clhange m DCoMDg rw 

b All pavnents towards suppl1es are payable at Munbai 

l'or ACCLimilcd 

Ldabad |00Lel 

34.500.00 

6,210.00 

ICsc you coe cOSS JO unetlCal behavour olon 

7 In order to further nprove upon or iinpeccable Corporate GovemaIce record, ACC Board has instituted a Fraud Risk Management Pohc 

nplovves kndly contact us at E-inail: acc@ethicalview com or National toll free No 1800 209 2008 or Fax No +91 (22) 6645 9575 Post B. ?7 Pun 4| 00T nformatton o received wll k 

KOnideubal 

40.710,00 

.tenal propertic d wcather conditions 

0.00 

40.7|0, 00 
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ONCRETE 
ACC Iimited 

ACC Linited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

Plot no.38/| -A & 38/1B. 

Site 4 

Industrial Area, Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Suppling State: Utar Pradesh (09) 

GSTIN: 09AAACT1507C1ZV 

Order No. : adani 

IRN: 7261280e887c38220ea8de 1 6002 2/2ed 1 fc7349a 12cbl9952183032(a7168L 

Sold To Party: 9110198744 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

Stale:Dclhi (07) 

E-182. 1BASEMENT, REAR SIDE, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

NEW DELHI- I10019 

GSTIN / UID: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Description of Goods 

M25 ECOMAXX 

|Mode o Transport: Road 

Mob: 9382729740 

Transporier Code: 916005449 

SI. No. 
Veh. No. 

Iems(ond1ition 

Vehicle ReL.No: UP16HT7432 

38245010 

Transporter Name:YS ENTERPRISES 

HSN Code 

TAX INVOIE 

38/1-A&B Site-4, Indl. Area, Siwad 
OUTGOING MATERIA 

ACU LIMIT 

Qty 

(Receiver's Signature with seal) 

y8 AUG ZU23 

3 

UOM 

7.000 M3 

Time 

LR/RR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

Destination: 

/9sD 
Securly Siy 

Iny oice Serial \o\SSo092301002760 

|Invoice Date: 28.08.2023 

Rate 

TRI' '! iOR SUPPIL R 

Delivery No. & Dale: 12I|860938 28.08.2023 

Sale Order No.. I001474345 

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION C0 

5.750.00 

Ticket No:- 2304604700 

NEW DELHI - ||0007 

Whether the lay is pavable on reverSe charge basis 

Delhi 
Place of SupplvIncase of interstate 

Phone No: 

Slale:Delhi (07) 

GSTIN /UID: 

SAP Ref No: NSH6 

PLOT # 42 A, WESTERN SIDI BUNGALOW ROAD KAMLA AGAR D 

(Prepared by) 

Invoice value in words: Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninefy Five Rupees Only Total Invoice value 

Particulars 

Basic 

IGST @ 
Invoice Valuc 

Taxable Value ol Supplv of Goods 

TCS @ 

ReLrks An opints relat1ng lo tus delivery ncod lo bc loued uthun 24 ious al customercarc.I cclimitcd.com HEALTIH AND SAFETY CAUTION WCl coICIetc cW CHISC W b 

Eway Bill No. 

Fax NO. 

7 ln order to funher mprove upon our impcccable Corporate Govemance record, ACC Board has instituted a Fraud R1sk Managenent Po 

einployces kndly contact us at: E-I)ail: acc@ethicalview com or National toll free No 1800 209 2008 or Fax No -91 2)) 604í 9575 Po 

confidenttal 

2023 /CO/ZN3R/1703532853 

I8.00 o% 

Eway Bill Date& Time: 

0.000 % 

Sales unt ACC Linited Haravana Sales Unit RMX-FARIDABAD 20 4 kns Slltl Khwala (k 

Rey Oice Address - ACC Lmited,"CEMENT HOUSE". 1LMK ROAL) MUMBA|-40o 

IOur Teonsbility ceases lhe moment consug1nent Is delivered to yowyour carner 2. Payment should be ade by "WCPvee only" -buuk d hcuue m f.out of ACC LId Pavnnents recCNCO 

iayced Ciedt period will atiract an nterest @ 24 per anmuun 4. Goods once sold will not be lakcn back & all d1sputes are subcel lo Munb.uon 

D ACC TescvCs he right to eflcct changes in concrele DIa desin witlh or wutlhout pnor ntimation to custoner due to chaoe l ncomune mCDalpoperties d wcather cond1ions 

6 All pavments towards supplies are payable at Mumba1 

N 

Tor A(CLimnited 

40.250,00 

(Authonsed Sintory ) 

dabal |0G| 

40.250 00 

7,245.00 

47.495 00 

0.00 

47.495 00 
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RETE 

Limited 

ited RMX-SAHIBABAD 

38l -A & 38/1B 

Industrval Area, Sahibabad 

Gaziabad 201010 

Suppl ing State: Uttar Pradesh (09) 

GSTIN: 09AAACT1507C1ZV 

Order No. : adani 

IRN: 291512343el692ceb7212e63380ac3a3e4b46662 bc889d8 b35fl cf8d55355e3 

Sold To Party: 9110198744 
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION CO 

NEW DIELHI- I10019 

Sate:Delhi (07) 

E-182. BASEMENT, REAR SIDE, KALKAJI NEW DELHI 

GSTIN / UID: 07ABIPS8196C1Z8 

Description of Goods 

M23 FECOMAXX 

SI. No. 
Veh. Ng. 

Mob: 9382729740 

Mode olTransport: Road 
Transporter Code: 916005379 

ITenus KCondition 

3167 

Vehicle Reg.No: UPI4KT3967 

HSN Code 

38245010 

ACU LIMIT 
38/1-A&B Site-4, Ind. Area, Sahina.a 
OUTGOING MATERIA: 

28 AUG 2023 

Transporter Name:A K ENTERPRISES 

TAX INVOICE 

(ReccIver'S Sipnature wit) scal) 

Qty 

6 All pavments towards supplics are payable at Mumban 

7.000M3 

Time 

Security Sign 

LR/RR No.: 

LR/RR Date: 

UOM 

Material received in Good Condition & in Quantity 

Destination: 

1913 

TRW E OR SIPLR 

Invoice Serial \0. NS46092301002759 

Rate 

Invoice Date: 28.O8.2023 

5.750.00 

Deliver No. & TDate: 121I860917 28.08.2023 

SPECTRUM CONS TRUCO 

Sale Order No Io001474345 

NEW DELHI - |I 0007 

Ticket No:- 2304604699 

Whether the lax IN pavable on reverse charge basis 

Delhi Place of Suppl(Incase of interslale 

Phone No: 

State:Delhi (07) 

GSTIN /UID: 

SAP Ref No: NS6 

PLOT # 42 A. WESTERN SIDi isU NG | OW RO\D KAMILA NAGAR NI WI): 

VPrepared by) 

Invoice value in words: Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety File Rupees Only Total Invoice value 

Particulars 

Basic 

ReuLurks A owupl.nts rclatug to thus delvery nood to be logred wthn ?4 hours at quslomcrcarc nu Wctcd coim HEALTH AND SAFETY CAUTION We ConCC CH Gus C! 

IGST @ 

Invoice Value 

TCS @ 

Taxable Valu ot SuppBy ol G00ds 

Eway Bill No. 

Fas No 
2023 COZN3R/ |703532832 

I8.00 % 

0 000 

Eway Bill Date & Time: 

Sales nt ACC Lun1ted Haravaba Sales Unt RMX-FARIDABAD 30 4 A s S n Kw la Ch 

Rey lice Address - ACC I mted,"CEMENT HOUSE". 12LM KROAD MJMBA.400 

No 

.tL cheque u) 1. our ol ACC udi Pavments rccCNCd 

I Our respons1b1l1ty ceases the moment consign1ment is delivered to yowyour carmier.2. Payment should be imade by "AC Pavec only" - bank 

agreed credl penod will altract an interest (@ 249o per anwun 4. Goods once sold will not be taken back & all d1sputes are subject lo Muinb diction 

$ ACCieserves the right to efect changes in concrete miN desILn with or without pnor intiimation to customer due to chanvc m ncomng : 

40.250 00 

40.230.0.) 

CCLimilcd 

7,245.00 

47.495 00 

? ln order to tuntber nprove upon our inpeccable Coporate Govemance record, ACC Board has nstituted a Irad R1sk Management Po 

kmplovees Amdly contact us at E -mal acc@etlucalview com or National toll free No 1800 209 008 or Fax No .9|(22 o64í 9575 Post B. No | Pup 0 00 Intonnaion so received wll 

kontiden1al 

0 00 

47.495 00 

Wash tleffect 

.1al propctic d wcather codtons 

te 
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To, 

nUANTITY 

NAVRANG LAL 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

SooD 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once sOT WARet be taken back 

Bill No. 

Dated. 
RATE 

TOTAL 

592 

AMOUNT 

signature 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

Kamlu Aagu, ankus kat 

OUANTITY PARTICULARS 

Goods once solJ will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 

NG 

508 

Date?s&23 
RATE AMOUNT 

NATEA 

gature 
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NAVRANG LAL 

QUANTITY 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 
Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back 

Bill No. 514 

Dated.o9es 
RATE 

NATE 

AMOUNT 
3600 

MMnature 

TO, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

OUANTITY PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back 

Bill No. 

TO 

527 

RATE AMOUNT 

NATE 

inare 
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|To, 

NAVRANG LAL 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

nUANTITY 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 530 

RATE AMOUNT 

IATEA 
TOTAL 

signature 

To, 

nUANTITY 

NAVRANG LAL 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

24)123 

PARTICULARS 

1s]3Soo Cth etennmem 
NO3.A3oU 

Goods once sold will not be taken back 

Bill No. 537 

Dated.3:)a)2. 

RATE 

NATE 

AMOUNT 

3010 

Bo00 

Signature 
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To, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

JANTITY 

4LA Kank Nasau 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 542 

Dated3.la4l24 

RATE 

TAL 

AMOUNT 

300ld 

To, 

NAVRANG LAL 

42 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

JANTITY 

oat 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once solJ will not be taken back. 

Bill No.550 

Daled. 28/02J24 

RATE 

TAL 

AMOUNT 

ure 
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NAVRANG LAL 

To, 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

JANTITY PARTICULARS 

qeapern 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 557 

Dated.30 Ja3/y 
RATE 

TO 

AMOUNT 

NAVRANG LAL 

|To, 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

Bill No. 562 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamlk 

nJANTITY 
PARTICULARS 

HyluTanken Soas lts 

Goods once solt will not be taken back. 

Dated.3le4l24 

RATE 

JA 

AMOUNT 

eUPPC 

zTALUo 
6iature 
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NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

JANTITY 

Kamk Na_en (42A) 

PARTICULARS 

glos4wat Tooden 5ouo dt 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 568 

Dated.&1/o5)24 

RATE 

NATE 

AMOUNT 

TOTAVD 

12,000 

ToTAY12.osot Signature 

To, 

NAVRANG LAL 

JANTITY 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

PARTICULARS 

WTaueY 

Wankey 

Goods once sol3 will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 577 

Dated...« 

RATE AMOUNT 

NATS 

FoTAL 
Sgnature 
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To, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

JANTITY 
PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

I No. 
581 

Dated.}ok4 
RATE AMOUNT 

|60 

TaAL 

NAT 

VATO3Are 

To, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

Bill No. 583 

JANTITY PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Dated...* 

RATE 

oTAL 

AMOUNT 
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To, 

NAVRANG LAL 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

JANTITY 

(WATER SPPLIER) 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No5 87 

Dated... 

RATE AMOUNT 

NATEA 

Sigature 

To, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

lC JANTITY PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 592 

Daley 

RATE AMOUNT 

rOTAL |2400 
Signature 
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To 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

rIANTITY PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back 

Bill No. 597 

RATE AMOUNT 

TOTAL Bso 

Aongture 

To, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

Bill No. 599 

OUANTITY PARTICULARS 

Seoon 

Sno h 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Dated.31|12)24 
RATE AMOUNT 

TOTALt 
/signatur� 
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To, 

NAVRANG LAL 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

QUANTITY 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 

PARTICULARS 

tttt 

Goods oñce solt will not be taken back 

Bill No. 515 

Dated2 
RATE 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

signature 

To, 

NAVRANG LAL 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

Bill Nog 28 

QUANTITY 

t 

: 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back 

Dated. 

RATE 

TOTAA 

AMOUNT 
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To, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

nUANTITY 

22DqN 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once solJ will not be taken back. 

Bill No.531 

RATE AMOUNT 

Signature 

To, 

QUANTITY 

NAVRANG LAL 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

89 
Bottlu 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 

Dated2)rs 

538 

RATE AMOUNT 

So 

TOTAL 94s0 

Signature 
katMshrn 

117 281
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To, 

NAVRANG LAL 

QUANTITY 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 
Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

Kamle Nagon 
PARTICULARS 

284 NeDeinki waka 

224 So 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 543 

Dated.39ll24 

RATE AMOUNT 

WATE 
goTAL NE45O 

To. 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

Bil NoG 51 

AUANTITY 

: 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once solJ will not be taken back. 

Date28/ 
RATE 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 
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To, 

NAVRANG LAL 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

nUANTITY 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 

PARTICULARS 

4opan 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 558 

RATE AMOUNT 

NATEA 
TAL 

Sighatire 

To, 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

Bill No. 563 
42A, 

NAVRANG LAL 

QUANTITY 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

ANG 

Dated.3o<a4le 

N 

RATE 

NATE 

AMOUNT 

ToTAEI,Goot 
Signature 
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lo 

NAVRANG LAL 

OUANTITY 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 
Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 569 

Dated.3Ale sly 
RATE AMOUNT 

ATEA 

TOTAL 
PPL 

o,4oolt 

To, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

( JANTITY PARTICULARS 

Goods once solJ will not be taken back 

Dated. 

RATE 

TOIAL 

AMOUNT 

ATE 
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To, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

UANTITY PARTICULARS 

2CDiniuust 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 

RATE AMOUNT 

NATEA 

582 

toTAL 

Signature 

To, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

nUANTITY PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

[No. 586 

Dated. 

RATE AMOUNT 

TOTAL 6 
ure 
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To, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

OUANTITY PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

LBit No. 588 

Daed.Ib85 
RATE 

TAL 

AMOUNT 

mr 

To, 

NAVRANG LAL 
(WATER SUPPLIER) 

Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

Bill No.5 S3 

QUANTITY 

oh 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back 

RATE 

So 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

szsignsture 
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NAVRANG LAL 

To, 
Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 

2A KAmA N AKAR 

QUANTITY PARTICULARS 

NiHDnkng 

Goods once sold will not be taken back 

Bill No. 

Dated. 

RATE 

TOTAL 

596 

AMOUNT 

|4960 
Signature 

To, 

NAVIKHnu LHL 

QUANTITY 

(WATER SUPPLIER) 
Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 Mob.: 9953965038, 9711754696 

PARTICULARS 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

Bill No. 

Dated. 

600 

RATE AMOUNT 

TOTAL 

Signature 
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BEFORE THE NATIONAL GREEN TRIBUNAL, 

SI'ITING AT NEW DELHI 

IN THE MATTER OF 

RASIIl SHARMA 

HARMEET SINGH & ORS. 

OA No. 1357/2024 

... APPLICANT 

VERSUS 

. .. RESPONDENTS 

VAKALATNAMA 
KNOW ALL to whom these present shall come that I/We Anil Bagai the above named 
Respondent No.2, do hereby appoint Roshan Santhalia (Adv) & Apurv Prasad, (Adv) 
Enrolment No. D/556/2011 & Off: Email: roshan@chambersofrsanthalia.com, 
Mob: 9560622223, 418, COMPETENT HOUSE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, DELHI-1. 
(hereinafter called the Advocates) to be my/our Advocate in the above-noted case and 
authorise him:-

Roshan Santhalia (Adv) & Apurv Prasad (Adv) 
Enrolment No. D/556/2011 & Enrolment No. 

Email: roshai:i@champersofrsanthalia.com, Mob: 9560622223, • 
Office: 418, COMPETENT HOUSE, CONNAUGHT PLACE, DELHI-1. 

To act, appear and plead in the above-noted case in ·the· Court, or in any other 
Courts in which the same may be tried or heard and also in the appellate courts. 

To sign, file and present pleadings, appeals cross-objections, or petitions of 
execution, review, revision restoration, withdrawal, compromise or other petitions, replies, 
objections, or affidavits or other documents as may be deemed necessary or proper for the 
prosecutions of the said case in all its stages, 

To file and take back documents. 
To withdraw, or compromise the said case, or submit to arbitration any differences or 
disputes that may arise touching or in any manner relating tQ the said cause 

To take out execution proceedings 
To deposit, draw and receive moneys and grant, receipts there for, and to do all 

other acts and thiflgs which may be necessary to be done for the progress. and in the 
course of the prosecution of the said cause. 

To appoint and instruct any other legal Practitioner authorising him to exercise the 
powers and authorities hereby conferred upon the advocate whenever they may think fit 
to do so. 

And I/we, the undersigned do hereby agree ratify confirm all aots done by the 
Advocate or his substitute in the matter as may/our own acts, if done by me/us to all intents 
and purposes 
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I 

And I/we, undertake that I/we or my/our duly authorised agent would appear in the Court on all hearings. 
And I/we, the undersigned, do hereby agree that in the event of the above cause being taken up on tour I/we shall pay extra fees 
AND I/we, the undersigned, do hereby agree not to hold the Advocate or his substitute responsible for the result of the said cause in consequence of their absence from the Court when the said cause is called up for hearing, or for any negligence of the Advocate or his substitute. 
AND I/we, the undersigned, do hereby agree that in the event of the whole or any part of the fee agreed by me /us to be paid to the Advocate remaining unpaid they shell be entitled to withdraw from the 

Prosecution of the said cause until the same is paid up. If any co~s are allowe<:t for an ' ' adjournment, the Advocate would be entitled to the same IN WITNESS WHEREOF 1/W~ do hereunto set my/our hand to these presents the contents of whfch have been understood by me/us this 17th day of Feb., 2025. 

Accepted 

~ 
(ROSHAN S~IA) 

Advocate 
D/556/2011 

APURV PRASAD 
Advocate 
( ___________ ) 

Client-ANIL SPONDENT NO.2) 

Identified by: 

ROSHAN SANTHALIA 
Advocate 

Enrol No. D/556/2011 
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Apurv Prasad <apurvprasad1112@gmail.com>

Service of Counter Affidavit on behalf of Respondent no.2 in OA No. 1357/2024
before the Hon'ble NGT
1 message

Apurv Prasad <apurvprasad1112@gmail.com> Tue, Feb 18, 2025 at 2:50 PM
To: "legal.snpandey@gmail.com" <legal.snpandey@gmail.com>
Cc: Roshan Santhalia <roshan@chambersofrsanthalia.com>

Sir, 

Please find attached the Counter Affidavit being filed on behalf of the Respondent no.2 in the captioned matter titled "Rashi
Sharma v Harmeet Singh & Ors." pending before the Hon'ble NGT, along with an application for condonation of delay in filing
the counter affidavit. 

Kindly consider this mail as advance service for the same. 

Regards, 

Apurv Prasad, Adv.

On behalf of Santhalia Law Chambers
Off: 418, F – 14, Competent House, Middle Circle,
Connaught Place, Delhi-1

2 attachments

Compilation II Delay.pdf
663K

Reply on behalf of R2 Anil Bagai 18 2 2025_.pdf
19017K
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